
EXTENDED PROFILE
1. STUDENT

YEAR NAME
STUDENTS 

ENROLLMENT 
NUMBER

DATE OF 
ENROLLMENT

2021-22 ADDAGARLA SURYAVATHI 7075 11/16/2021
2021-22 ARJI MOHANA KRISHNA PRASAD 7076 12/22/2021
2021-22 BADITHABOINA DEVIKA 7077 11/18/2021
2021-22 BELLANI SWAPNA 7078 11/17/2021
2021-22 BODULLA PRIYADARSINI 7079 12/23/2021
2021-22 DADALA YESU 7080 11/16/2021
2021-22 DASARI NIKHIL 7081 11/22/2021
2021-22 GANASALA SAMUEL 7082 12/23/2021
2021-22 JALAM RAVI TEJA 7083 12/23/2021
2021-22 JALE MANI 7084 11/20/2021
2021-22 JAMPANA RAJKUMARI 7085 11/16/2021
2021-22 KATIKITALA MEGHANA 7086 12/23/2021
2021-22 KORAPATI SMILY 7087 12/23/2021
2021-22 KUDIPUDI HEMALATHA 7088 11/16/2021
2021-22 KUDIPUDI RENUKA 7089 12/23/2021
2021-22 MANEPALLI LEELA GANESH 7090 11/15/2021
2021-22 MEKALA DURGA BHAVANI 7091 11/16/2021
2021-22 PADALA SRAVANI BRAMARAMBIKA DEVI 7092 11/16/2021
2021-22 PILLA UMA MALLESWARI 7093 12/23/2021
2021-22 PINNINTI SANDHYA SARASWATHI 7094 11/16/2021
2021-22 PULIBOYINA GOPALA KRISHNA 7095 11/16/2021
2021-22 REDDY HARSHINI NAGAVARDHINI 7096 11/16/2021
2021-22 TANGELLA VIJAY KUMAR 7097 12/23/2021
2021-22 VADITE DURGA 7098 11/17/2021
2021-22 ALUBILLI ADITYA 7017 11/17/2021
2021-22 BOCHULA ANESH 7018 11/17/2021
2021-22 BODIGADDA SAMUELRAJU 7019 11/18/2021
2021-22 BUDDALA DANA SRI RAMYA 7020 11/16/2021
2021-22 CHAVVAKULA MAHESH VARMA 7021 11/18/2021
2021-22 DEVABATHULA YUVARAJ 7022 11/18/2021
2021-22 GIDDA ANANTHA KUMAR 7023 11/17/2021
2021-22 GUDISE JHANSILAKSHMI 7024 11/18/2021
2021-22 KOMATI SRIVALLI 7025 11/18/2021
2021-22 KOTA NITHIN RAJU 7026 11/18/2021
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1.1. Number of Students year-wise during the last five years



2021-22 MAMIDISETTI DEVI SIRI JYOTHI 7027 11/17/2021
2021-22 MANUKONDA YESUDAINI 7028 11/16/2021
2021-22 MARISETTI SRAVANTHI 7029 11/17/2021
2021-22 PERICHERLA PRADEEPRAJU 7030 11/20/2021
2021-22 PILLA BHASKARA VENKATA PRASAD 7031 11/16/2021
2021-22 POTHURAJU HANUMAN JAYAPRADA 7032 11/18/2021
2021-22 PULIGEDDA PRASANTHI 7033 11/18/2021
2021-22 PUVVALA GOLLA SAI DURGA RAO 7034 11/16/2021
2021-22 RAPAKA PRASANTH 7035 11/16/2021
2021-22 SANAM MALLESWARA RAO 7036 11/17/2021
2021-22 SANKU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 7037 11/17/2021
2021-22 THOTA RAHUL 7038 11/17/2021
2021-22 tummuri sai ganesh 7039 11/17/2021
2021-22 YERRA ASHOK 7040 11/17/2021
2021-22 ALIMILLI PRASANTHI 7041 11/16/2021
2021-22 BOMMIDI ESHWARI 7042 11/17/2021
2021-22 CHODAGIRI SHARONU KEERTHANA 7043 11/16/2021
2021-22 CHODAGIRI VIJAYA JYOTHI 7044 11/16/2021
2021-22 DAKE YESEBU 7045 11/16/2021
2021-22 DANDU LAKSHMI MADHU LATHA 7046 11/17/2021
2021-22 DASARI DAYAMANI 7047 11/16/2021
2021-22 DASARI JAYARAM 7048 11/17/2021
2021-22 DONTUKURTHI SAI SATYA SRAVANTHI 7049 11/16/2021
2021-22 GARAGA JYOTHI 7050 11/16/2021
2021-22 KANNAJI DILEEP KUMAR 7051 11/18/2021
2021-22 KATIKI NAYOMI 7052 11/17/2021
2021-22 KIRLA PALLAVI 7053 11/16/2021
2021-22 KONDETI BALU 7054 11/16/2021
2021-22 KONDRU ANAND 7055 11/17/2021
2021-22 KOSURI SUVARNA REKHA 7056 11/17/2021
2021-22 KOTA RATNA GANESH 7057 11/17/2021
2021-22 KOTANI DURGA SIREESHA 7058 11/18/2021
2021-22 KURELLA VASANTHA KUMARI 7059 11/16/2021
2021-22 MADDALA BANESH 7060 12/31/2021
2021-22 MAJJI SURESH 7061 11/16/2021
2021-22 MAMUDURI SIDHARTHA 7062 11/17/2021
2021-22 PENMATSA ANJANI RANGA PRAVALLIKA 7063 11/16/2021
2021-22 PILLA LOKESH 7064 11/20/2021
2021-22 PUCHAKAYALA CHANDRASEKHAR 7065 1/22/2022
2021-22 SHAVUKARU SIMHADRI 7066 11/22/2021
2021-22 SHEIK HUSSEN BI 7067 11/16/2021
2021-22 SODADASI VENNELA 7068 1/22/2021
2021-22 SOMA GOWTHAMI 7069 11/18/2021
2021-22 TATIPAKA RAJARAO 7070 1/22/2022



2021-22 THANGIREDDI VENKATA GANESH 7071 11/16/2021
2021-22 THATIPARTHI YESUPADAM 7072 11/16/2021
2021-22 THUMMALAPALLI TEJA VENKATA MAHESWARI 7073 11/18/2021
2021-22 VARDHINEEDI CHIRU NAGA HASAN 7074 11/17/2021
2021-22 BARNALA DAVID RAJU 6931 11/17/2021
2021-22 BETHU JYANA PRASOONA 6932 11/16/2021
2021-22 CHEEDEY SATISH 6933 11/17/2021
2021-22 DIRISIPO JASWANTH 6934 11/17/2021
2021-22 EELI SIVANAGARAJU 6935 11/23/2021
2021-22 MORU UMA SATYANARAYANA 6936 11/17/2021
2021-22 NAGISETTI JOHNRAJU 6937 11/17/2021
2021-22 NOWDU MAHESWARI 6938 11/16/2021
2021-22 POLISETTI LAKSHMI DURGA 6939 11/16/2021
2021-22 SANKU VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM 6940 11/17/2021
2021-22 VARRI NIHARIKA 6941 11/16/2021
2021-22 YARRAMSETTI KRISHNA KUMARI 6942 11/16/2021
2021-22 ASU SATYA VARA PRASAD 6943 12/23/2021
2021-22 BARNALA SHANMUKHA PRIYANKA 6944 11/17/2021
2021-22 BATNA PUSHPA 6945 11/17/2021
2021-22 CHAVAKULA MOUNIKA 6946 12/23/2021
2021-22 DANDUPATI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAJU 6947 11/16/2021
2021-22 DARABATHULA MAHALAKSHMI 6948 11/16/2021
2021-22 DARABATTULA JOSHNA SRI 6949 11/16/2021
2021-22 GEDALA SANJAY 6950 11/16/2021
2021-22 GUMMADI SANTOSH APPANNA 6951 11/16/2021
2021-22 IJJUROTHU KANAKANJALI 6952 11/16/2021
2021-22 JAVVADI AJAY 6953 1/22/2022
2021-22 JONNADA LEELANJALI 6954 11/17/2021
2021-22 KATARI NAGA DURGA PADMARAO 6955 12/23/2021
2021-22 KATARI SAI PRADEEP VARMA 6956 12/22/2021
2021-22 KIRLAMPUDI KALYANI 6957 1/22/2022
2021-22 KODATI VENKATA PAVAN 6958 12/23/2021
2021-22 KODAVARTHI CHANDRA JYOTHI 6959 11/17/2021
2021-22 KODURI SAI MAHESH 6960 12/23/2021
2021-22 KONISETTI PRASANNA SAI LAKSHMI 6961 11/16/2021
2021-22 KOTTE VENKATA SATYANARAYANA KUMAR 6962 11/17/2021
2021-22 MALLAPUREDDI RAVI VARMA 6963 1/21/2022
2021-22 MERLA DURGA SAISANDEEP 6964 12/23/2021
2021-22 MOTAMARRI CHARAN KUMAR SAI 6965 12/22/2021
2021-22 MUGGALLA PURNIMA 6966 11/16/2021
2021-22 MUMMIDIVARAPU VENKATA KRISHNA KUMARI 6967 11/17/2021
2021-22 MUTYALA ANAND VARDHAN 6968 12/23/2021
2021-22 NAKKA BHAGYALAKSHMI 6969 11/17/2021
2021-22 NAKKELLA HARISH 6970 11/16/2021



2021-22 NANDURI HARIKA 6971 11/16/2021
2021-22 PADALA UMADEVI 6972 11/16/2021
2021-22 PAGADALA LAKSHMI SIRI 6973 12/23/2021
2021-22 PATAMSETTI BHAGYALAKSHMI 6974 11/17/2021
2021-22 PATIVADA PADMA 6975 11/17/2021
2021-22 PENTAPATI NIREESHA 6976 11/16/2021
2021-22 PILLA SUPRIYA 6977 11/16/2021
2021-22 PONUKUMATLA GANGA 6978 11/16/2021
2021-22 PUVVALA JAYAVARDHANI JAYASRI 6979 11/16/2021
2021-22 PUVVALA NAGA BABU 6980 11/16/2021
2021-22 REDDI ASHOK 6981 11/16/2021
2021-22 SALIMATTI TABITHA 6982 11/16/2021
2021-22 SARIKA SATYA PRIYANKA 6983 11/24/2021
2021-22 TUMMURI RAJESWARI 6984 12/23/2021
2021-22 UPPATI RENUKA 6985 11/16/2021
2021-22 VEMANA DEVAKA RANI 6986 11/23/2021
2021-22 YALAGAM HARIKA 6987 11/16/2021
2021-22 ADURI BALA TRIPURA MAHA LAKSHMI 6988 1/22/2022
2021-22 BURADA NAGA VASANTHI 6989 12/22/2021
2021-22 GALINKI ESTHERU RANI 6990 12/22/2021
2021-22 GANJI GOWTHAM RAJU 6991 12/23/2021
2021-22 IPPILI RATNA KUMARI 6992 11/17/2021
2021-22 KAVALA MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURGA 6993 11/18/2021
2021-22 KEERTHI LAKSHMI DURGA 6994 12/22/2021
2021-22 KODAVATI ALIVELU MANGATAYARU 6995 11/17/2021
2021-22 KONCHADA TEJA HARSHINI 6996 11/16/2021
2021-22 KUTTUBOINA SIREESHA 6997 12/22/2021
2021-22 MADDALA TRINADH 6998 12/22/2021
2021-22 MAVURI PAVANI 6999 11/16/2021
2021-22 MENTE KEERTHI 7000 11/16/2021
2021-22 NIMMALA SAI SWARUPA 7001 11/16/2021
2021-22 PEETHALA SATYA 7002 11/16/2021
2021-22 PENUMALA KIJITHA 7003 11/16/2021
2021-22 PILLI ANGEL 7004 11/16/2021
2021-22 PUVVALA KRISHNA KAVYA 7005 11/17/2021
2021-22 RAVIPATI NAGA VENKATA SAI SUMATHI 7006 11/16/2021
2021-22 SALADI DIVYA N V SATYA SRAVANI ALEKHYA 7007 11/16/2021
2021-22 SANKELLA MOHAN DIVAKAR SRINIVAS 7008 11/16/2021
2021-22 SAPPA SHANMUKHI 7009 11/17/2021
2021-22 SRINIVASULA VYSHNAVI 7010 11/16/2021
2021-22 TADELA ESTHERU 7011 12/23/2021
2021-22 TADELA RUPA 7012 12/23/2021
2021-22 TENTI NAGESWARI 7013 11/22/2021
2021-22 THATIPAKA MOUNIKA 7014 11/23/2021



2021-22 THUPAKULA SIREESHA 7015 11/23/2021
2021-22 VEERAVALLI LAKSHMAN 7016 11/16/2021
2021-22 ALLU UHA 6921 2/1/2021
2021-22 DASARI TEJA 6781 2/1/2021
2021-22 DATTADA DEEPIKA 6782 2/1/2021
2021-22 GADDE RAKESH 6784 2/1/2021
2021-22 GONTHE SRIVALLI 6785 2/1/2021
2021-22 KARATAPU NAGA SATHYA SWARUPA 6786 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOLUSU KUMAR AJAY 6787 2/1/2021
2021-22 PERUKULA MOHINI PRIYA 6928 2/1/2021
2021-22 SAKALABATTULA MOUNIKA 6788 2/1/2021
2021-22 SENAPATHI KRUPA MANI 6789 2/1/2021
2021-22 YARRAGOPU BHAGYA REKHA 6790 2/1/2021
2021-22 YERRAMSETTI NAGA DATTATREYA 6791 2/1/2021
2021-22 YERRAMSETTI VENKATA SAI 6792 2/1/2021
2021-22 BACHU GANESH 6793 2/1/2021
2021-22 CHENNAM SRINIVAS 6794 2/1/2021
2021-22 DANETI SRAVANI 6795 2/1/2021
2021-22 DASARI N V S D SURENDRA 6796 2/1/2021
2021-22 DESHAMSETTI HEMA SRINIVAS 6797 2/1/2021
2021-22 GANTA PAVANA VENKATA SAI 6799 2/1/2021
2021-22 GANTA SESHAVENI 6800 2/1/2021
2021-22 GIDDA MAHA LAKSHMI DURGA 6801 2/1/2021
2021-22 INDETI SAMSONU 6849 2/1/2021
2021-22 KALYANAPU LAKSHMINARAYANA 6803 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOTA SOWMYA 6804 2/1/2021
2021-22 MEDISETTI BHARGAVI MOUNIKA 6805 2/1/2021
2021-22 MULAPARTHI MADHUBABU 6806 2/1/2021
2021-22 MULAPARTHI SWATHI 6807 2/1/2021
2021-22 NALAM ALEKHYA 6808 2/1/2021
2021-22 NIMMALA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6809 2/1/2021
2021-22 PAMPANA KRISHNA TULASI 6810 2/1/2021
2021-22 PARUCHURI LAXMAN KUMAR 6811 2/1/2021
2021-22 PENTIBOINA SAI DURGA 6812 2/1/2021
2021-22 PEYYILA MARIYAMMA 6813 2/1/2021
2021-22 RAPAKA ELISHA RANI 6815 2/1/2021
2021-22 SAKALABATTULA JAYAMANI 6816 2/1/2021
2021-22 SHEIK MANISHA 6817 2/1/2021
2021-22 TADELA KIRAN 6818 2/1/2021
2021-22 TEEDA MANIKANTA 6819 2/1/2021
2021-22 TENTU BALA MURALI KRISHNA 6820 2/1/2021
2021-22 THATIPAKA KETHERIN 6821 2/1/2021
2021-22 TULISE SUBRAHMANYAM 6822 2/1/2021
2021-22 VELANGI VENKATA RAMANA 6824 2/1/2021



2021-22 VEMULA LALITHA SIVA JYOTHI 6825 2/1/2021
2021-22 BATTULA NAGA VENKATA JAYA RAJU 6827 2/1/2021
2021-22 BEVARU YAGNA PAVAN KUMAR 6828 2/1/2021
2021-22 BODIGADLA AJAYBABU 6829 2/1/2021
2021-22 CHILLA SUNITHA RANI 6830 2/1/2021
2021-22 DASARI SELVARAJ 6831 2/1/2021
2021-22 GUDA DIVYA 6832 2/1/2021
2021-22 KADIM SOWJANYA 6833 2/1/2021
2021-22 KODAVALLURI DHANA SRI 6835 2/1/2021
2021-22 MUDDAKA ANJIBABU 6839 2/1/2021
2021-22 MUKKALA SAI KUMAR 6841 2/1/2021
2021-22 NAMBURI PRADEEP VARMA 6843 2/1/2021
2021-22 PEDDADA JOE MADHU 6844 2/1/2021
2021-22 PULAVARTHI GEETHA L SAI DURGA MATHA SRI 6845 2/1/2021
2021-22 RONGALA ADARSH 6846 2/1/2021
2021-22 SARIPALLI POOJITHA 6847 2/1/2021
2021-22 THOTA LAKSHMI KOKILA 6848 2/1/2021
2021-22 BONTHA BABY SAROJINI 6850 2/1/2021
2021-22 CHITTABATTULA DIVYASRI 6851 2/1/2021
2021-22 DIGAMARTHI RATHNA MANIKYAM 6852 2/1/2021
2021-22 EELI VASANTH 6853 2/1/2021
2021-22 GORRIPATI SANDHYA 6854 2/1/2021
2021-22 JAMI VENKATA VALLIKA 6855 2/1/2021
2021-22 JONNADA SAI MEGHANA 6856 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOTA JAYA LAKSHMI 6857 2/1/2021
2021-22 NAGISETTI SALIMRAJU 6858 2/1/2021
2021-22 NEELAM SAI 6859 2/1/2021
2021-22 NIDAMANURI DINESH KUMAR 6860 2/1/2021
2021-22 NIMMALA DHANA SUREKHA 6861 2/1/2021
2021-22 SALIMATTI HADASYA 6862 2/1/2021
2021-22 SINGIDI SRAVANTHI 6863 2/1/2021
2021-22 VANAPALLI BHAGYA PRIYA 6864 2/1/2021
2021-22 VARLOTHU VIJAY KUMAR 6865 2/1/2021
2021-22 VIPPARTTI DAVID RAJU 6866 2/1/2021
2021-22 AINAPARRU THRINATH 6867 2/1/2021
2021-22 ASAPU LAVANYA 6868 2/1/2021
2021-22 BADDIREDDI BABY CHANDINI 6869 2/1/2021
2021-22 BADE PURNA SIRISHA 6870 2/1/2021
2021-22 BANKAPALLI MAHIMA RUPA 6871 2/1/2021
2021-22 BOBBALA VARSHINI 6872 2/1/2021
2021-22 BORRA HEMA SINDHU 6873 2/1/2021
2021-22 DASARI NANI 6874 2/1/2021
2021-22 GANDHAM MAHA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA 6875 2/1/2021
2021-22 GORLI JHANSI LAKSHMI 6876 2/1/2021



2021-22 GUNDUPALLI RAJESH KUMAR 6878 2/1/2021
2021-22 GURAJALA VAMSI KRISHNAM RAJU 6879 2/1/2021
2021-22 JONNADA UMA SANKAR 6880 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOMATI DEEPIKA 6881 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOMMULA KAVYA SIVASAI LAKSHMI NARAYANI 6882 2/1/2021
2021-22 MADDIPATLA GLORY GRACE 6883 2/1/2021
2021-22 MARIPITTI TRIVENI 6884 2/1/2021
2021-22 MATHALA BHANU SRI 6885 2/1/2021
2021-22 MOORA THARUN 6886 2/1/2021
2021-22 MOTE LOKESWARI 6887 2/1/2021
2021-22 MUTYALA CHAKRADHAR 6888 2/1/2021
2021-22 PETLU PRIYANKA 6889 2/1/2021
2021-22 PONNA JAYARAMA TULASI BHADRA PRIYA 6890 2/1/2021
2021-22 POSINA GOWRI MATHA 6891 2/1/2021
2021-22 RAYAPUREDDI SOMESWARI 6892 2/1/2021
2021-22 SANKU NAGA VENKATA SAI RAMYA 6893 2/1/2021
2021-22 SAPPA LOKESH DURGA KUMAR 6894 2/1/2021
2021-22 SEEPANI RUPA DEVI 6895 2/1/2021
2021-22 SENAPATHI HEMA 6896 2/1/2021
2021-22 SRIREDDY HEMALATHA 6897 2/1/2021
2021-22 TAMMINENI GAYATHRI DEVI 6898 2/1/2021
2021-22 TANNERU RAJESH MOULI 6899 2/1/2021
2021-22 VELISETTI PAVANI 6901 2/1/2021
2021-22 BANDREDDY CHIRANJEEVI SAIKUMAR 6902 2/1/2021
2021-22 BODASINGI VINEETHA 6922 2/1/2021
2021-22 BURADA RAMADEVI 6930 2/1/2021
2021-22 CHABATTULA YESTERU RANI 6904 2/1/2021
2021-22 CHITTURI TEJA 6923 2/1/2021
2021-22 DANAM ASRITHA 6905 2/1/2021
2021-22 DASARI VASANTHA RANI 6924 2/1/2021
2021-22 GUNTAMUKKALA D V S DINESH KUMAR 6907 2/1/2021
2021-22 JAMI YASHIKA 6925 2/1/2021
2021-22 KANIKELLI DILEEP 6926 2/1/2021
2021-22 KOLUSU DURGA BHAVANI 6908 2/1/2021
2021-22 LAVETI GOLLAMMA 6909 2/1/2021
2021-22 MANDA NANI 6927 2/1/2021
2021-22 MANDALANKA SUNEETHA 6910 2/1/2021
2021-22 MEESALA DIVYA LAHARI 6911 2/1/2021
2021-22 MUTYALA TEJASWINI VENKATA RAMANA 6913 2/1/2021
2021-22 PALEPU VENKATA KAVYANJALI 6914 2/1/2021
2021-22 PARAMANI SWATHI 6915 2/1/2021
2021-22 REDDIMILLI SWARUPA 6916 2/1/2021
2021-22 SAKALABATTULA SAROJA 6917 2/1/2021
2021-22 SARIPALLI MOUNIKA 6918 2/1/2021



2021-22 SEELAM DURGA 6919 2/1/2021
2021-22 TEKU NAGA LAKSHMI 6920 2/1/2021
2021-22 BALE JHANSI LAKSHMI 6644 6/26/2019
2021-22 GODI YESU RATNAM 6646 6/25/2019
2021-22 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA 6647 6/25/2019
2021-22 MANJULA UDYA KIRAN 6648 6/19/2019
2021-22 MEDISITTY THARUN TEJA 6774 7/10/2019
2021-22 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI 6773 7/10/2019
2021-22 TEEPARTHI PEDDI RAJU 6650 6/11/2019
2021-22 ACHUTA LAKSHMI DURGA 6682 7/10/2019
2021-22 BOBBILI DURGA RAO 6680 7/10/2019
2021-22 BUDDALA KEERTANA 6655 6/22/2019
2021-22 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI 6656 6/17/2019
2021-22 DURGAM UMAMAHESWAR RAO 6681 7/10/2019
2021-22 ERICHERLA JOHNY 6659 6/27/2019
2021-22 GATALA MADHU 6661 6/21/2019
2021-22 GUTTULA JHANSI 6663 6/19/2019
2021-22 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI 6664 6/26/2019
2021-22 KAVALA VEERA SWAMI 6665 6/24/2019
2021-22 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA 6679 7/10/2019
2021-22 MATTA CHITTI BABU 6667 6/20/2019
2021-22 MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR 6668 6/27/2019
2021-22 MERLA SATYANARAYANA 6669 6/19/2019
2021-22 MUDDAKA VEERABABU 6670 6/22/2019
2021-22 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI 6671 6/20/2019
2021-22 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA 6678 7/10/2019
2021-22 RAMBA RAVINDRA 6672 6/24/2019
2021-22 RAVE RAVI KUMAR 6673 6/22/2019
2021-22 SARIPALLI RAKESH 6674 6/24/2019
2021-22 SHEIK RAFI 6683 6/19/2019
2021-22 SHIEK HASINA 6676 6/22/2019
2021-22 THANGETI LATHA 6684 05-06-19
2021-22 THOTA DINESH 6677 26-06-19
2021-22 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR 6686 6/20/2019
2021-22 BIRIDUKOTA DAIVA RAO 6687 6/28/2019
2021-22 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD 6688 6/21/2019
2021-22 BONGU LOKESH 6702 6/17/2019
2021-22 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR 6690 6/24/2019
2021-22 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA 6691 6/27/2019
2021-22 GANAASALA SYAM 6730 6/27/2019
2021-22 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI 6692 6/26/2019
2021-22 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM 6662 6/29/2019
2021-22 KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI 6767 7/8/2019
2021-22 KATARI ALEX 6703 6/19/2019



2021-22 KOSURI JAGADISH 6693 6/18/2019
2021-22 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA 6704 7/8/2019
2021-22 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU 6694 6/24/2019
2021-22 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD 6770 7/9/2019
2021-22 PEETHALA JAYA 6697 6/24/2019
2021-22 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI 6698 6/17/2019
2021-22 SHAIK ALISHA 6769 7/10/2019
2021-22 SHEIK CHILARBI 6701 6/17/2019
2021-22 UPPATI MANASA 6699 6/17/2019
2021-22 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI 6700 6/17/2019
2021-22 AKULA SAI VINAY 6705 6/12/2019
2021-22 BANDARU RAJENDRASUSIL KUMAR 6726 6/21/2019
2021-22 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI 6706 6/19/2019
2021-22 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI 6708 6/28/2019
2021-22 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI 6710 6/12/2019
2021-22 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI 6711 6/12/2019
2021-22 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD 6775 10-07-219
2021-22 GONABOINA GEETHA 6712 6/29/2019
2021-22 KADIM LALITHADEVI 6713 6/28/2019
2021-22 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI 6714 6/12/2019
2021-22 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR 6716 6/26/2019
2021-22 RONGALA SATYA SRI DEVIKA 6721 6/28/2019
2021-22 TEKU JYOTHI 6722 6/13/2019
2021-22 TENTI RAMYASRI 6723 6/28/2019
2021-22 YARRAMASETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA 6724 6/19/2019
2021-22 YALAGAM  DEEPIKA 6725 6/25/2019
2021-22 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI 6747 7/1/2019
2021-22 BUNGA UDAY VARMA 6744 6/26/2019
2021-22 CHUKKA DEEPIKA 6768 7/8/2019
2021-22 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI 6731 6/26/2019
2021-22 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 6732 6/19/2019
2021-22 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA 6746 6/15/2019
2021-22 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA 6749 7/1/2019
2021-22 KOTHYALA  LAVANYA 6729 6/14/2019
2021-22 KUSUME SRAVANI 6736 6/18/2019
2021-22 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM 6748 7/1/2019
2021-22 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA 6750 7/3/2019
2021-22 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI 6740 6/17/2019
2021-22 SANAPALA VENKATESH 6741 6/28/2019
2021-22 SANDHI YAMANI 6743 6/29/2019
2021-22 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI 6742 6/15/2019
2021-22 BANTU SATYA MOHINI 6753 6/18/2019
2021-22 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA 6754 6/17/2019
2021-22 GORLI KAMESWARI 6756 6/19/2019



2021-22 JALADI ANUSHA 6757 6/27/2019
2021-22 MADDIRALA RAKESH 6772 7/10/2019
2021-22 MANDA KHYATHI 6752 6/25/2019
2021-22 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL 6778 10-07-19
2021-22 MOORA MUNNI 6759 6/21/2019
2021-22 PANCHAGARLA SAI 6760 6/20/2019
2021-22 PATE LAKSHMI 6761 6/17/2019
2021-22 PATHE MANISRI 6762 6/27/2019
2021-22 RAAVALASA  MOUNIKA 6763 6/19/2019
2021-22 SHAIK MASHA BEEBI 6764 6/15/2019
2021-22 TANTHRA ANUSHA 6765 6/29/2019
2021-22 YARRA NAGA SOWMYA 6766 6/14/2019

2020-2021 ALLU UHA 6921 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DASARI TEJA 6781 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DATTADA DEEPIKA 6782 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DIRSIPAMU VIJAYBABU 6783 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GADDE RAKESH 6784 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GONTHE SRIVALLI 6785 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KARATAPU NAGA SATHYA SWARUPA 6786 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOLUSU KUMAR AJAY 6787 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PERUKULA MOHINI PRIYA 6928 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SAKALABATTULA MOUNIKA 6788 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SENAPATHI KRUPA MANI 6789 2/1/2021
2020-2021 YARRAGOPU BHAGYA REKHA 6790 2/1/2021
2020-2021 YERRAMSETTI NAGA DATTATREYA 6791 2/1/2021
2020-2021 YERRAMSETTI VENKATA SAI 6792 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BACHU GANESH 6793 2/1/2021
2020-2021 CHENNAM SRINIVAS 6794 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DANETI SRAVANI 6795 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DASARI N V S D SURENDRA 6796 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DESHAMSETTI HEMA SRINIVAS 6797 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GANGULA ANNAVARAM 6798 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GANTA PAVANA VENKATA SAI 6799 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GANTA SESHAVENI 6800 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GIDDA MAHA LAKSHMI DURGA 6801 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GUTTULA PEDDIRAJU 6802 2/1/2021
2020-2021 INDETI SAMSONU 6849 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KALYANAPU LAKSHMINARAYANA 6803 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOTA SOWMYA 6804 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MEDISETTI BHARGAVI MOUNIKA 6805 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MULAPARTHI MADHUBABU 6806 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MULAPARTHI SWATHI 6807 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NALAM ALEKHYA 6808 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NIMMALA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6809 2/1/2021



2020-2021 PAMPANA KRISHNA TULASI 6810 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PARUCHURI LAXMAN KUMAR 6811 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PENTIBOINA SAI DURGA 6812 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PEYYILA MARIYAMMA 6813 2/1/2021
2020-2021 POLUPARTI UMA DEVI 6814 2/1/2021
2020-2021 RAPAKA ELISHA RANI 6815 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SAKALABATTULA JAYAMANI 6816 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SHEIK MANISHA 6817 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TADELA KIRAN 6818 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TEEDA MANIKANTA 6819 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TENTU BALA MURALI KRISHNA 6820 2/1/2021
2020-2021 THATIPAKA KETHERIN 6821 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TULISE SUBRAHMANYAM 6822 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VANNEMREDDY LAVANYA 6823 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VELANGI VENKATA RAMANA 6824 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VEMULA LALITHA SIVA JYOTHI 6825 2/1/2021
2020-2021 AYIKAM VARA LAKSHMI 6826 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BATTULA NAGA VENKATA JAYA RAJU 6827 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BEVARU YAGNA PAVAN KUMAR 6828 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BODIGADLA AJAYBABU 6829 2/1/2021
2020-2021 CHILLA SUNITHA RANI 6830 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DASARI SELVARAJ 6831 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GUDA DIVYA 6832 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KADIM SOWJANYA 6833 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KAKI GANESH 6834 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KODAVALLURI DHANA SRI 6835 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KUNA SIVA KUMAR 6836 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MADIREDDY KAMALA KUMARI 6837 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MANJULA RAVI TEJA 6838 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MUDDAKA ANJIBABU 6839 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MUGGALLA SAMUEL BHUSHANAM 6840 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MUKKALA SAI KUMAR 6841 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NALLAM DHANA LAKSHMI 6842 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NAMBURI PRADEEP VARMA 6843 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PEDDADA JOE MADHU 6844 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PULAVARTHI GEETHA L SAI DURGA MATHA SRI 6845 2/1/2021
2020-2021 RONGALA ADARSH 6846 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SARIPALLI POOJITHA 6847 2/1/2021
2020-2021 THOTA LAKSHMI KOKILA 6848 2/1/2021
2020-2021 ACHANTA YESU RAJU 6929 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BONTHA BABY SAROJINI 6850 2/1/2021
2020-2021 CHITTABATTULA DIVYASRI 6851 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DIGAMARTHI RATHNA MANIKYAM 6852 2/1/2021
2020-2021 EELI VASANTH 6853 2/1/2021



2020-2021 GORRIPATI SANDHYA 6854 2/1/2021
2020-2021 JAMI VENKATA VALLIKA 6855 2/1/2021
2020-2021 JONNADA SAI MEGHANA 6856 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOTA JAYA LAKSHMI 6857 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NAGISETTI SALIMRAJU 6858 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NEELAM SAI 6859 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NIDAMANURI DINESH KUMAR 6860 2/1/2021
2020-2021 NIMMALA DHANA SUREKHA 6861 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SALIMATTI HADASYA 6862 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SINGIDI SRAVANTHI 6863 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VANAPALLI BHAGYA PRIYA 6864 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VARLOTHU VIJAY KUMAR 6865 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VIPPARTTI DAVID RAJU 6866 2/1/2021
2020-2021 AINAPARRU THRINATH 6867 2/1/2021
2020-2021 ASAPU LAVANYA 6868 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BADDIREDDI BABY CHANDINI 6869 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BADE PURNA SIRISHA 6870 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BANKAPALLI MAHIMA RUPA 6871 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BOBBALA VARSHINI 6872 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BORRA HEMA SINDHU 6873 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DASARI NANI 6874 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GANDHAM MAHA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA 6875 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GORLI JHANSI LAKSHMI 6876 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GORRELA VENKATA LEELA KRISHNA 6877 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GUNDUPALLI RAJESH KUMAR 6878 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GURAJALA VAMSI KRISHNAM RAJU 6879 2/1/2021
2020-2021 JONNADA UMA SANKAR 6880 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOMATI DEEPIKA 6881 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOMMULA KAVYA SIVASAI LAKSHMI NARAYANI 6882 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MADDIPATLA GLORY GRACE 6883 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MARIPITTI TRIVENI 6884 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MATHALA BHANU SRI 6885 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MOORA THARUN 6886 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MOTE LOKESWARI 6887 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MUTYALA CHAKRADHAR 6888 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PETLU PRIYANKA 6889 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PONNA JAYARAMA TULASI BHADRA PRIYA 6890 2/1/2021
2020-2021 POSINA GOWRI MATHA 6891 2/1/2021
2020-2021 RAYAPUREDDI SOMESWARI 6892 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SANKU NAGA VENKATA SAI RAMYA 6893 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SAPPA LOKESH DURGA KUMAR 6894 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SEEPANI RUPA DEVI 6895 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SENAPATHI HEMA 6896 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SRIREDDY HEMALATHA 6897 2/1/2021



2020-2021 TAMMINENI GAYATHRI DEVI 6898 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TANNERU RAJESH MOULI 6899 2/1/2021
2020-2021 UNGARALA SRI SAI SATYANARAYANA VARA PRASAD 6900 2/1/2021
2020-2021 VELISETTI PAVANI 6901 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BANDREDDY CHIRANJEEVI SAIKUMAR 6902 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BOCHA TIRUMALA SAI 6903 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BODASINGI VINEETHA 6922 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BURADA RAMADEVI 6930 2/1/2021
2020-2021 CHABATTULA YESTERU RANI 6904 2/1/2021
2020-2021 CHITTURI TEJA 6923 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DANAM ASRITHA 6905 2/1/2021
2020-2021 DASARI VASANTHA RANI 6924 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GANJI SIDDHARDHA 6906 2/1/2021
2020-2021 GUNTAMUKKALA D V S DINESH KUMAR 6907 2/1/2021
2020-2021 JAMI YASHIKA 6925 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KANIKELLI DILEEP 6926 2/1/2021
2020-2021 KOLUSU DURGA BHAVANI 6908 2/1/2021
2020-2021 LAVETI GOLLAMMA 6909 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MANDA NANI 6927 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MANDALANKA SUNEETHA 6910 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MEESALA DIVYA LAHARI 6911 2/1/2021
2020-2021 MUTYALA TEJASWINI VENKATA RAMANA 6913 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PALEPU VENKATA KAVYANJALI 6914 2/1/2021
2020-2021 PARAMANI SWATHI 6915 2/1/2021
2020-2021 REDDIMILLI SWARUPA 6916 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SAKALABATTULA SAROJA 6917 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SARIPALLI MOUNIKA 6918 2/1/2021
2020-2021 SEELAM DURGA 6919 2/1/2021
2020-2021 TEKU NAGA LAKSHMI 6920 2/1/2021
2020-2021 BALE JHANSI LAKSHMI 6644 6/26/2019
2020-2021 CHENNAMSETTY LAKSHMI SARVESWARA SWAMY 6645 6/28/2019
2020-2021 GODI YESU RATNAM 6646 6/25/2019
2020-2021 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA 6647 6/25/2019
2020-2021 MANJULA UDYA KIRAN 6648 6/19/2019
2020-2021 MARE MADHUMITHA 6649 6/24/2019
2020-2021 MEDISITTY THARUN TEJA 6774 7/10/2019
2020-2021 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI 6773 7/10/2019
2020-2021 TEEPARTHI PEDDI RAJU 6650 6/11/2019
2020-2021 TIRI RENUKA RANI 6651 6/18/2019
2020-2021 UDAYAGIRI NAGA VENKATA BADARI GUPTHA 6652 6/24/2019
2020-2021 ACHUTA LAKSHMI DURGA 6682 7/10/2019
2020-2021 BOBBILI DURGA RAO 6680 7/10/2019
2020-2021 BODIGADLA YOHOSHUVA 6654 6/27/2019
2020-2021 BUDDALA KEERTANA 6655 6/22/2019



2020-2021 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI 6656 6/17/2019
2020-2021 DEVABATTULA DIVYA 6657 6/18/2019
2020-2021 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR 6658 6/27/2019
2020-2021 DURGAM UMAMAHESWAR RAO 6681 7/10/2019
2020-2021 ERICHERLA JOHNY 6659 6/27/2019
2020-2021 GATALA MADHU 6661 6/21/2019
2020-2021 GUTTULA JHANSI 6663 6/19/2019
2020-2021 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI 6664 6/26/2019
2020-2021 KAVALA VEERA SWAMI 6665 6/24/2019
2020-2021 KONDA YASODHA KRISHNA 6777 7/10/2019
2020-2021 MADASI CHINNI 6666 6/24/2019
2020-2021 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA 6679 7/10/2019
2020-2021 MATTA CHITTI BABU 6667 6/20/2019
2020-2021 MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR 6668 6/27/2019
2020-2021 MERLA SATYANARAYANA 6669 6/19/2019
2020-2021 MUDDAKA VEERABABU 6670 6/22/2019
2020-2021 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI 6671 6/20/2019
2020-2021 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA 6678 7/10/2019
2020-2021 RAMBA RAVINDRA 6672 6/24/2019
2020-2021 RAVE RAVI KUMAR 6673 6/22/2019
2020-2021 SARIPALLI RAKESH 6674 6/24/2019
2020-2021 SATTI RAMESH 6675 6/26/2019
2020-2021 SHEIK RAFI 6683 7/10/2019
2020-2021 SHIEK HASINA 6676 6/22/2019
2020-2021 THANGETI LATHA 6684 7/10/2019
2020-2021 THOTA DINESH 6677 7/10/2019
2020-2021 VANGA DURGA PRASANTH 6685 7/10/2019
2020-2021 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR 6686 6/20/2019
2020-2021 BIRIDUKOTA DAIVA RAO 6687 6/28/2019
2020-2021 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD 6688 6/21/2019
2020-2021 BONGU LOKESH 6702 6/17/2019
2020-2021 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR 6690 6/24/2019
2020-2021 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA 6691 6/27/2019
2020-2021 GANAASALA SYAM 6730 6/27/2019
2020-2021 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI 6692 6/26/2019
2020-2021 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM 6662 6/29/2019
2020-2021 KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI 6767 7/8/2019
2020-2021 KATARI ALEX 6703 6/19/2019
2020-2021 KOSURI JAGADISH 6693 6/18/2019
2020-2021 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA 6704 7/8/2019
2020-2021 MAJJI GIREESHA 6779 7/15/2019
2020-2021 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU 6694 6/24/2019
2020-2021 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD 6770 7/9/2019
2020-2021 PEETHALA JAYA 6697 6/24/2019



2020-2021 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI 6698 6/17/2019
2020-2021 SHAIK ALISHA 6769 7/10/2019
2020-2021 SHEIK CHILARBI 6701 6/17/2019
2020-2021 UPPATI MANASA 6699 6/17/2019
2020-2021 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI 6700 6/17/2019
2020-2021 AKULA SAI VINAY 6705 6/12/2019
2020-2021 BANDARU RAJENDRASUSIL KUMAR 6726 6/21/2019
2020-2021 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI 6706 6/19/2019
2020-2021 BURLAGADDA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6707 6/10/2019
2020-2021 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI 6708 6/28/2019
2020-2021 DHANIYALA RAMU 6709 6/20/2019
2020-2021 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI 6710 6/12/2019
2020-2021 GHANTASALA SANJEEV KUMAR 6727 7/6/2019
2020-2021 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI 6711 6/12/2019
2020-2021 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD 6775 7/10/2019
2020-2021 GONABOINA GEETHA 6712 6/29/2019
2020-2021 KADIM LALITHADEVI 6713 6/28/2019
2020-2021 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI 6714 6/12/2019
2020-2021 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU 6715 6/15/2019
2020-2021 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR 6716 6/26/2019
2020-2021 NIMMALA MOUNIKA PRASANNA 6717 6/28/2019
2020-2021 PAIDI JYOTSNA 6718 6/21/2019
2020-2021 PARATHI MAHAKANAKACHARI 6719 6/21/2019
2020-2021 PUDI UMA 6720 6/25/2019
2020-2021 RONGALA SATYA SRI DEVIKA 6721 6/28/2019
2020-2021 TEKU JYOTHI 6722 6/13/2019
2020-2021 TENTI RAMYASRI 6723 6/28/2019
2020-2021 YARRAMASETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA 6724 6/19/2019
2020-2021 YALAGAM  DEEPIKA 6725 6/25/2019
2020-2021 BADITA MAHESH 6728 6/27/2019
2020-2021 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI 6747 7/1/2019
2020-2021 BUNGA UDAY VARMA 6744 6/26/2019
2020-2021 CHELLURI JAYA DURGA VENKATA KALYAN 6751 7/8/2019
2020-2021 CHUKKA DEEPIKA 6768 7/8/2019
2020-2021 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI 6731 6/26/2019
2020-2021 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 6732 6/19/2019
2020-2021 GOPU DURGA BHAVANI 6733 6/22/2019
2020-2021 GULLIPALLI GAYATHRI 6745 6/19/2019
2020-2021 KESANA BHAVANAI 6734 6/19/2019
2020-2021 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA 6746 6/15/2019
2020-2021 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA 6749 7/1/2019
2020-2021 KOTHYALA  LAVANYA 6729 6/14/2019
2020-2021 KURELLA SARWESWARI 6735 6/24/2019
2020-2021 KUSUME SRAVANI 6736 6/18/2019



2020-2021 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM 6748 7/1/2019
2020-2021 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI 6737 6/13/2019
2020-2021 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA 6750 7/3/2019
2020-2021 NIRJOGI PAVANA JYOTHI 6738 6/19/2019
2020-2021 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI 6740 6/17/2019
2020-2021 SANAPALA VENKATESH 6741 6/28/2019
2020-2021 SANDHI YAMANI 6743 6/29/2019
2020-2021 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI 6742 6/15/2019
2020-2021 BANTU SATYA MOHINI 6753 6/18/2019
2020-2021 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA 6754 6/17/2019
2020-2021 GORLI KAMESWARI 6756 6/19/2019
2020-2021 JALADI ANUSHA 6757 6/27/2019
2020-2021 MADDIRALA RAKESH 6772 7/10/2019
2020-2021 MANDA KHYATHI 6752 6/25/2019
2020-2021 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL 6778 7/10/2019
2020-2021 MANGAM PRABHU DASU 6758 6/29/2019
2020-2021 MOORA MUNNI 6759 6/21/2019
2020-2021 PANCHAGARLA SAI 6760 6/20/2019
2020-2021 PATE LAKSHMI 6761 6/17/2019
2020-2021 PATHE MANISRI 6762 6/27/2019
2020-2021 RAAVALASA  MOUNIKA 6763 6/19/2019
2020-2021 SHAIK MASHA BEEBI 6764 6/15/2019
2020-2021 TANTHRA ANUSHA 6765 6/29/2019
2020-2021 YARRA NAGA SOWMYA 6766 6/14/2019
2020-2021 AVULA  NAGA SAMYUKTA 6559 6/12/2018
2020-2021 DIDDLA RASI 6640 8/8/2018
2020-2021 MADASI MANI RATNAM 6616 7/10/2018
2020-2021 MAJJI NAGA LAKSHMI 6610 7/6/2018
2020-2021 MANDRU SIRISHA 6564 6/14/2018
2020-2021 PENUMALA SOWMYA 6574 6/18/2018
2020-2021 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU 6639 8/8/2018
2020-2021 RAJALA PRIYANKA 6620 7/11/2018
2020-2021 SEELAM SRAVANI DEVI 6570 6/18/2018
2020-2021 TADI RAVEENA 6633 7/21/2018
2020-2021 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA 6537 6/4/2018
2020-2021 GOTTAPU MAHA LAKSHMI 6625 7/16/2018
2020-2021 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH 6545 6/7/2018
2020-2021 MAHAMMAD ASHA 6541 6/5/2018
2020-2021 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR 6582 6/19/2018
2020-2021 PUDI SRILEKHA 6547 6/8/2018
2020-2021 SAMMANGI RAMU 6593 6/22/2018
2020-2021 SHAIK FOUJIYA 6540 6/5/2018
2020-2021 THAMMU SYAMALA 6562 6/13/2018
2020-2021 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 6571 6/18/2018



2020-2021 AVULA DEEPIKA 6558 6/12/2018
2020-2021 AMBATI SRAVANI 6609 6/30/2018
2020-2021 BUDIDA RAMYA SRI 6577 6/18/2018
2020-2021 BALE SHALANI 6579 6/19/2018
2020-2021 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA 6560 6/12/2018
2020-2021 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR 6600 6/27/2018
2020-2021 JAKKAMPUDI DURGA RAO 6595 6/22/2018
2020-2021 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI 6548 6/8/2018
2020-2021 MAMUDURI KOKILA 6601 6/27/2018
2020-2021 MENTI PRIYANKA 6599 6/28/2018
2020-2021 HARI SATYA SRIVIDYA 6554 6/11/2018
2020-2021 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTHA 6628 7/16/2018
2020-2021 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI 6590 6/21/2018
2020-2021 THOTA SIRISHA 6557 6/12/2018
2020-2021 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA 6623 7/16/2018
2020-2021 ALLA SRIPAVANI 6551 6/11/2018
2020-2021 AMBATI ANIL BABU 6542 6/5/2018
2020-2021 BETU AVANTHI 6619 7/11/2018
2020-2021 DAKI  REETHIKA NAVYA 6563 6/14/2018
2020-2021 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI 6613 7/9/2018
2020-2021 JAKKAMPUDI  LAKSHMAN SAI 6546 6/8/2018
2020-2021 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI 6580 6/19/2018
2020-2021 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO 6588 6/20/2018
2020-2021 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM 6591 6/21/2018
2020-2021 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR 6566 6/14/2018
2020-2021 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA SWETHA 6608 6/30/2018
2020-2021 MUSINANI CHANTI 6611 7/9/2018
2020-2021 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN 6592 6/21/2018
2020-2021 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA 6568 6/18/2018
2020-2021 THOTA YEHOSHUVA 6584 6/20/2018
2020-2021 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA 6622 7/12/2018
2020-2021 MANDA SANTHOSH KUMAR 6635 7/31/2018
2020-2021 DOOSANAPUDI  RUTHGRACE 6636 7/31/2018
2020-2021 CHINTALAPUDI ANJANI 6605 6/28/2018
2020-2021 GORLI GAYATHRI 6569 6/18/2018
2020-2021 KILLI ACHYUTA RAO 6553 6/11/2018
2020-2021 KOLLI  LAVANYA 6615 7/9/2018
2020-2021 MURAMALLA MADHAVI 6621 7/12/2018
2020-2021 NEELAMSETTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6617 7/10/2018
2020-2021 PINNENTI RADHA 6581 6/19/2018
2020-2021 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI 6604 6/28/2018
2020-2021 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA MAVALLU 6632 7/18/2018
2020-2021 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN 6631 7/18/2018
2020-2021 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA 6596 6/23/2018



2020-2021 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI 6585 6/20/2018
2020-2021 BANDI SUMANTH 6589 6/21/2018
2020-2021 CHINNAM DORKA 6630 7/17/2018
2020-2021 CHINTA RAMU 6565 6/14/2018
2020-2021 D DEEPIKA 6572 6/20/2018
2020-2021 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI 6550 6/11/2018
2020-2021 MADASU PEDDIRAJU 6567 6/14/2018
2020-2021 MALLAMPALLI MADHURI 6602 6/27/2018
2020-2021 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA 6634 8/1/2018
2020-2021 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA 6594 6/22/2018
2020-2021 MMATTA SINDHU 6555 6/11/2018
2020-2021 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA 6552 6/11/2018
2020-2021 NATHA ASHA 6614 7/9/2018
2020-2021 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI 6549 6/11/2018
2020-2021 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA 6539 6/5/2018
2020-2021 REVULAGADDA MOULI 6618 7/10/2018
2020-2021 SANAPALA JANSI LAKSHMI 6573 6/18/2018
2020-2021 SARIPALLI THERISSA 6597 6/23/2018
2020-2021 THOTA MAHANKALI 6575 6/18/2018
2020-2021 THUMMURU PURNA GANGA TULASI 6561 6/13/2018
2020-2021 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6538 6/4/2018

2019-20 BALE JHANSI LAKSHMI 6644 6/26/2019
2019-20 CHENNAMSETTY LAKSHMI SARVESWARA SWAMY 6645 6/28/2019
2019-20 GODI YESU RATNAM 6646 6/25/2019
2019-20 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHA RAJU 6780 8/7/2019
2019-20 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA 6647 6/25/2019
2019-20 MANJULA UDYA KIRAN 6648 6/19/2019
2019-20 MARE MADHUMITHA 6649 6/24/2019
2019-20 MEDISITTY THARUN TEJA 6774 7/10/2019
2019-20 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI 6773 7/10/2019
2019-20 TEEPARTHI PEDDI RAJU 6650 6/11/2019
2019-20 TIRI RENUKA RANI 6651 6/18/2019
2019-20 UDAYAGIRI NAGA VENKATA BADARI GUPTHA 6652 6/24/2019
2019-20 ACHUTA LAKSHMI DURGA 6682 7/10/2019
2019-20 ADABALA SAI 6653 6/24/2019
2019-20 BOBBILI DURGA RAO 6680 7/10/2019
2019-20 BODIGADLA YOHOSHUVA 6654 6/27/2019
2019-20 BUDDALA KEERTANA 6655 6/22/2019
2019-20 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI 6656 6/17/2019
2019-20 DEVABATTULA DIVYA 6657 6/18/2019
2019-20 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR 6658 6/27/2019
2019-20 DURGAM UMAMAHESWAR RAO 6681 7/10/2019
2019-20 ERICHERLA JOHNY 6659 6/27/2019
2019-20 GARUVU RAJESH 6660 6/26/2019



2019-20 GATALA MADHU 6661 6/21/2019
2019-20 GUTTULA JHANSI 6663 6/19/2019
2019-20 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI 6664 6/26/2019
2019-20 KAVALA VEERA SWAMI 6665 6/24/2019
2019-20 KONDA YASODHA KRISHNA 6777 7/10/2019
2019-20 MADASI CHINNI 6666 6/24/2019
2019-20 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA 6679 7/10/2019
2019-20 MATTA CHITTI BABU 6667 6/20/2019
2019-20 MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR 6668 6/27/2019
2019-20 MERLA SATYANARAYANA 6669 6/19/2019
2019-20 MUDDAKA VEERABABU 6670 6/22/2019
2019-20 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI 6671 6/20/2019
2019-20 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA 6678 7/10/2019
2019-20 RAMBA RAVINDRA 6672 6/24/2019
2019-20 RAVE RAVI KUMAR 6673 6/22/2019
2019-20 SARIPALLI RAKESH 6674 6/24/2019
2019-20 SATTI RAMESH 6675 6/26/2019
2019-20 SHEIK RAFI 6683 6/27/2019
2019-20 SHIEK HASINA 6676 6/22/2019
2019-20 THANGETI LATHA 6684 6/23/2019
2019-20 THOTA DINESH 6677 6/24/2019
2019-20 VANGA DURGA PRASANTH 6685 6/25/2019
2019-20 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR 6686 6/20/2019
2019-20 BIRIDUKOTA DAIVA RAO 6687 6/28/2019
2019-20 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD 6688 6/21/2019
2019-20 BONGU LOKESH 6702 6/17/2019
2019-20 BUTTALA UMA DEVI 6689 6/24/2019
2019-20 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR 6690 6/24/2019
2019-20 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA 6691 6/27/2019
2019-20 GANAASALA SYAM 6730 6/27/2019
2019-20 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI 6692 6/26/2019
2019-20 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM 6662 6/29/2019
2019-20 KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI 6767 7/8/2019
2019-20 KATARI ALEX 6703 6/19/2019
2019-20 KOSURI JAGADISH 6693 6/18/2019
2019-20 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA 6704 7/8/2019
2019-20 MAJJI GIREESHA 6779 7/15/2019
2019-20 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU 6694 6/24/2019
2019-20 MARRIPUDI PANDU 6695 6/15/2019
2019-20 NEELAMSETTI REKHA DEVI 6696 6/22/2019
2019-20 PAPPALA LAVANYA 6771 7/10/2019
2019-20 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD 6770 7/9/2019
2019-20 PEETHALA JAYA 6697 6/24/2019
2019-20 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI 6698 6/17/2019



2019-20 SHAIK ALISHA 6769 7/10/2019
2019-20 SHEIK CHILARBI 6701 6/17/2019
2019-20 UPPATI MANASA 6699 6/17/2019
2019-20 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI 6700 6/17/2019
2019-20 AKULA SAI VINAY 6705 6/12/2019
2019-20 BANDARU RAJENDRASUSIL KUMAR 6726 6/21/2019
2019-20 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI 6706 6/19/2019
2019-20 BURLAGADDA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6707 6/10/2019
2019-20 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI 6708 6/28/2019
2019-20 DHANIYALA RAMU 6709 6/20/2019
2019-20 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI 6710 6/12/2019
2019-20 GHANTASALA SANJEEV KUMAR 6727 7/6/2019
2019-20 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI 6711 6/12/2019
2019-20 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD 6775 7/10/2019
2019-20 GUMPENA TARUN RAKESH 6776 7/10/2019
2019-20 GONABOINA GEETHA 6712 6/29/2019
2019-20 KADIM LALITHADEVI 6713 6/28/2019
2019-20 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI 6714 6/12/2019
2019-20 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU 6715 6/15/2019
2019-20 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR 6716 6/26/2019
2019-20 NIMMALA MOUNIKA PRASANNA 6717 6/28/2019
2019-20 PAIDI JYOTSNA 6718 6/21/2019
2019-20 PARATHI MAHAKANAKACHARI 6719 6/21/2019
2019-20 PUDI UMA 6720 6/25/2019
2019-20 RONGALA SATYA SRI DEVIKA 6721 6/28/2019
2019-20 TEKU JYOTHI 6722 6/13/2019
2019-20 TENTI RAMYASRI 6723 6/28/2019
2019-20 YARRAMASETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA 6724 6/19/2019
2019-20 YALAGAM  DEEPIKA 6725 6/25/2019
2019-20 BADITA MAHESH 6728 6/27/2019
2019-20 GULLIPALLI GAYATHRI 6745 6/19/2019
2019-20 KOTHYALA  LAVANYA 6729 6/14/2019
2019-20 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI 6731 6/26/2019
2019-20 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA 6732 6/19/2019
2019-20 GOPU DURGA BHAVANI 6733 6/22/2019
2019-20 KESANA BHAVANAI 6734 6/19/2019
2019-20 KURELLA SARWESWARI 6735 6/24/2019
2019-20 KUSUME SRAVANI 6736 6/18/2019
2019-20 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI 6737 6/13/2019
2019-20 NIRJOGI PAVANA JYOTHI 6738 6/19/2019
2019-20 PALNATI SUJATHA 6739 6/13/2019
2019-20 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI 6740 6/17/2019
2019-20 SANAPALA VENKATESH 6741 6/28/2019
2019-20 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI 6742 6/15/2019



2019-20 SANDHI YAMANI 6743 6/29/2019
2019-20 BUNGA UDAY VARMA 6744 6/26/2019
2019-20 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA 6746 6/15/2019
2019-20 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI 6747 7/1/2019
2019-20 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM 6748 7/1/2019
2019-20 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA 6749 7/1/2019
2019-20 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA 6750 7/3/2019
2019-20 CHELLURI JAYA DURGA VENKATA KALYAN 6751 7/8/2019
2019-20 CHUKKA DEEPIKA 6768 7/8/2019
2019-20 BANTU SATYA MOHINI 6753 6/18/2019
2019-20 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA 6754 6/17/2019
2019-20 CHAMANA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 6755 6/19/2019
2019-20 GORLI KAMESWARI 6756 6/19/2019
2019-20 JALADI ANUSHA 6757 6/27/2019
2019-20 MADDIRALA RAKESH 6772 7/10/2019
2019-20 MANDA KHYATHI 6752 6/25/2019
2019-20 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL 6778 7/1/2019
2019-20 MANGAM PRABHU DASU 6758 6/29/2019
2019-20 MOORA MUNNI 6759 6/21/2019
2019-20 PANCHAGARLA SAI 6760 6/20/2019
2019-20 PATE LAKSHMI 6761 6/17/2019
2019-20 PATHE MANISRI 6762 6/27/2019
2019-20 RAAVALASA  MOUNIKA 6763 6/19/2019
2019-20 SHAIK MASHA BEEBI 6764 6/15/2019
2019-20 TANTHRA ANUSHA 6765 6/29/2019
2019-20 YARRA NAGA SOWMYA 6766 6/14/2019
2019-20 DASARI SRINU 6663 6/17/2019
2019-20 AVULA  NAGA SAMYUKTA 6559 6/12/2018
2019-20 DIDDLA RASI 6640 8/8/2018
2019-20 MADASI MANI RATNAM 6616 7/10/2018
2019-20 MAJJI NAGA LAKSHMI 6610 7/6/2018
2019-20 MAMIDI  YESURATHNAM 6583 6/20/2018
2019-20 MANDRU SIRISHA 6564 6/14/2018
2019-20 PENUMALA SOWMYA 6574 6/18/2018
2019-20 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU 6639 8/8/2018
2019-20 RAJALA PRIYANKA 6620 7/11/2018
2019-20 TADI RAVEENA 6633 7/21/2018
2019-20 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA 6537 6/4/2018
2019-20 GIDDA LAKSHMI DURGA 6612 7/9/2018
2019-20 GOTTAPU MAHA LAKSHMI 6625 7/16/2018
2019-20 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH 6545 6/7/2018
2019-20 MAHAMMAD ASHA 6541 6/5/2018
2019-20 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR 6582 6/19/2018
2019-20 PUDI SRILEKHA 6547 6/8/2018



2019-20 SAMMANGI RAMU 6593 6/22/2018
2019-20 SHAIK FOUJIYA 6540 6/5/2018
2019-20 THAMMU SYAMALA 6562 6/13/2018
2019-20 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 6571 6/18/2018
2019-20 AVULA DEEPIKA 6558 6/12/2018
2019-20 AMBATI SRAVANI 6609 6/30/2018
2019-20 BUDIDA RAMYA SRI 6577 6/18/2018
2019-20 BALE SHALANI 6579 6/19/2018
2019-20 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA 6560 6/12/2018
2019-20 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR 6600 6/27/2018
2019-20 JAKKAMPUDI DURGA RAO 6595 6/22/2018
2019-20 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI 6548 6/8/2018
2019-20 MAMUDURI KOKILA 6601 6/27/2018
2019-20 MENTI PRIYANKA 6599 6/28/2018
2019-20 HARI SATYA SRIVIDYA 6554 6/11/2018
2019-20 NUNE ATCHUTH KUMAR 6603 6/27/2018
2019-20 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTHA 6628 7/16/2018
2019-20 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI 6590 6/21/2018
2019-20 THOTA SIRISHA 6557 6/12/2018
2019-20 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA 6623 7/16/2018
2019-20 ALLA SRIPAVANI 6551 6/11/2018
2019-20 AMBATI ANIL BABU 6542 6/5/2018
2019-20 BETU AVANTHI 6619 7/11/2018
2019-20 DAKI  REETHIKA NAVYA 6563 6/14/2018
2019-20 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI 6613 7/9/2018
2019-20 JAKKAMPUDI  LAKSHMAN SAI 6546 6/8/2018
2019-20 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI 6580 6/19/2018
2019-20 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO 6588 6/20/2018
2019-20 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM 6591 6/21/2018
2019-20 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR 6566 6/14/2018
2019-20 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA SWETHA 6608 6/30/2018
2019-20 MUSINANI CHANTI 6611 7/9/2018
2019-20 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN 6592 6/21/2018
2019-20 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA 6568 6/18/2018
2019-20 THOTA YEHOSHUVA 6584 6/20/2018
2019-20 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA 6622 7/12/2018
2019-20 MANDA SANTHOSH KUMAR 6635 7/31/2018
2019-20 DOOSANAPUDI  RUTHGRACE 6636 7/31/2018
2019-20 CHINTALAPUDI ANJANI 6605 6/28/2018
2019-20 GORLI GAYATHRI 6569 6/18/2018
2019-20 KILLI ACHYUTA RAO 6553 6/11/2018
2019-20 KOLLI  LAVANYA 6615 7/9/2018
2019-20 MURAMALLA MADHAVI 6621 7/12/2018
2019-20 NEELAMSETTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6617 7/10/2018



2019-20 PINNENTI RADHA 6581 6/19/2018
2019-20 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI 6604 6/28/2018
2019-20 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA MAVALLU 6632 7/18/2018
2019-20 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN 6631 7/18/2018
2019-20 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA 6596 6/23/2018
2019-20 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI 6585 6/20/2018
2019-20 VANI SATYA DURGA CHIPURI 7/18/2018
2019-20 BANDI SUMANTH 6589 6/21/2018
2019-20 BORRA DEEPIKA 6587 6/20/2018
2019-20 CHINNAM DORKA 6630 7/17/2018
2019-20 CHINTA RAMU 6565 6/14/2018
2019-20 D DEEPIKA 6572 6/20/2018
2019-20 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI 6550 6/11/2018
2019-20 DRAKSHARAPU GAYATHRI 6536 6/4/2018
2019-20 KALIDASU MIRIYAMMA 6629 7/17/2018
2019-20 M.ROJA RAMANI 6543 6/7/2018
2019-20 MADASU PEDDIRAJU 6567 6/14/2018
2019-20 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA 6634 8/1/2018
2019-20 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA 6594 6/22/2018
2019-20 MMATTA SINDHU 6555 6/11/2018
2019-20 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA 6552 6/11/2018
2019-20 NATHA ASHA 6614 7/9/2018
2019-20 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI 6549 6/11/2018
2019-20 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA 6539 6/5/2018
2019-20 REVULAGADDA MOULI 6618 7/10/2018
2019-20 SANAPALA JANSI LAKSHMI 6573 6/18/2018
2019-20 SARIPALLI THERISSA 6597 6/23/2018
2019-20 THOTA MAHANKALI 6575 6/18/2018
2019-20 THUMMURU PURNA GANGA TULASI 6561 6/13/2018
2019-20 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6538 6/4/2018
2019-20 DEVARAPU ANU 6415 6/20/2017
2019-20 GANDIKOTA SANTHAKUMARI 6446 6/22/2017
2019-20 JAKKAMPUDI LOHITHA LAVANYA 6416 6/20/2017
2019-20 KOMARAVALLI  JHANSI PRABHA 6417 6/20/2017
2019-20 MADDALA ANANTHA RAJU 6500 7/4/2017
2019-20 MADDALA VAGDEVI 6447 6/22/2017
2019-20 MAMILLAPALLI DIVYA 6478 7/1/2017
2019-20 MIRIYALA MADHURI 6523 7/20/2017
2019-20 NAKKA KRUPA 6460 6/27/2017
2019-20 NALLADEVI BHRAMARAMBIKA 6482 7/1/2017
2019-20 PAPOLU MALLESWARI 6432 6/21/2017
2019-20 RAPAKA SYAMSON 6471 6/28/2017
2019-20 UPPULA BHAGYA PRASAD 6525 7/20/2017
2019-20 ALAMURI IRAVATHI 6442 6/22/2017



2019-20 BANTU DIVYA 6441 6/22/2017
2019-20 BONU PAVANA VENKATA DURGA 6479 7/1/2017
2019-20 CHIKKALA DANAMMA 6480 7/2/2017
2019-20 CHODIGINJALA PRASANNA 6487 7/3/2017
2019-20 DANDE CHANDRIKA  6469 6/28/2017
2019-20 DASIMSETTI SAI  LAKSHMI PRASANNA 6472 6/28/2017
2019-20 DODDI VENKATA PEDDI RAJU 6448 6/23/2017
2019-20 KUNDETI SUVARNA RAJU 6436 6/21/2017
2019-20 MACHIGIRI JASHUVA BENARJEE 6526 7/22/2017
2019-20 MUNGARA SWAPNA 6455 6/27/2017
2019-20 MUNGASWARNAKUMARI 6468 6/28/2017
2019-20 MUSINANI  HARI APPALACHARI 6435 6/21/2017
2019-20 MUTYALA GANESH DURGA 6437 6/21/2017
2019-20 PAPOLU MANIKANTARAJU 6485 7/3/2017
2019-20 RAJADEVARA SIVA SURYA 6518 7/14/2017
2019-20 ROWTHU ANUSHA 6474 6/29/2017
2019-20 SAALA YUVARAJU 6484 7/3/2017
2019-20 SAPPA NAGA LAKSHMI 6438 6/21/2017
2019-20 VELPURI  DHANALAKSMI 6439 6/22/2017
2019-20 VELPURI DURGA BHAVANI 6440 6/22/2017
2019-20 VELUPURI VENKATESH 6481 7/1/2017
2019-20 VUBA PRISKILLA 6475 6/22/2017
2019-20 AITAM HARI KRISHNA 6467 6/28/2017
2019-20 ANGARAVEERAVENKATA SARATH KUMAR 6497 7/4/2017
2019-20 INJAMURI SAI RAM 6443 6/21/2017
2019-20 MADIMATTLA RAMAKIOTA BHAVANI 6470 7/3/2017
2019-20 MUDDAKA MOHANA VENKATA NARENDRA 6466 6/28/2017
2019-20 NAMBURI SRI VUJAYA 6534 7/29/2017
2019-20 NANDYALA DEVENDRAKRISHNA VARMA 6414 6/19/2017
2019-20 PASUPULETI   KUMAR NAGA VENKATA SAI 6473 6/28/2017
2019-20 AMBATI SUNIL BABU 6413 6/19/2017
2019-20 BOBBILI LAKSHMI DURGA 6476 6/30/2017
2019-20 BORRA SANDHYA 6504 7/6/2017
2019-20 GAJAULLA SURYA VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA 6533 7/29/2017
2019-20 GARIGIPATI DEVI CHANDRA KALA 6425 6/21/2017
2019-20 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHA LAKSHMI 6445 6/22/2017
2019-20 GURADASU SALMANRAJU 6418 6/20/2017
2019-20 KADIM JYOTHI BHAVANI 6422 6/21/2017
2019-20 KAVALA ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA SWAMI 6420 6/20/2017
2019-20 KUNCHE SATYAVANI 6464 6/27/2017
2019-20 N. VIJAY KRISHNA 6444 6/22/2017
2019-20 NAIDU SIVA 6519 7/14/2017
2019-20 NAIDUPURNA DURGA 6424 6/21/2017
2019-20 NIMMALA  SANDHYA MADHURI 6528 7/27/2017



2019-20 NIMMALA LAKSHMI ISWARYA 6498 7/4/2017
2019-20 PANDRANKI GOWRISHANKER 6419 6/20/2017
2019-20 PAPOLU SRIVALLIKA 6505 7/6/2017
2019-20 PECHETI BHOOLAKSHMI 6513 7/10/2017
2019-20 RAMISETTI NAGA SATISH KUMAR 6521 7/15/2017
2019-20 SANKU SUNITHA` 6423 6/21/2017
2019-20 SKAIK CHAN BASHA 6453 6/24/2017
2019-20 TANNEEDI BHAVANI 6506 7/7/2017
2019-20 UDDAVOLU VEN KATESH 6509 7/10/2017
2019-20 BALAM DHANESH 6490 7/3/2017
2019-20 BUTTALA SRIRAM 6459 6/27/2017
2019-20 EERLA SURYA SAGAR 6463 6/27/2017
2019-20 ELIPE MOUNIKA 6452 6/23/2017
2019-20 JAMI ASHA DEEPIKA 6430 6/21/2017
2019-20 KASIREDDY NIKHILA 6406 6/19/2017
2019-20 KOMMURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI 6409 6/19/2017
2019-20 KONCHA NAVEENA SUMADEVI 6407 6/19/2017
2019-20 KOSETTI KESAVA 6494 6/20/2017
2019-20 KOTA ROSHINI 6431 6/21/2017
2019-20 KOTTA H N DURGA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6410 6/19/2017
2019-20 NAKKA SURESH 6516 7/12/2017
2019-20 PENAGANTI  LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI. 6428 6/21/2017
2019-20 PERABATTHULA RAMESH 6411 6/19/2017
2019-20 PUTHIREDDY LAKSHMI LAVANYA 6491 7/3/2017
2019-20 SREEDIVYA GEDALA 6408 6/19/2017
2019-20 TAMBABATTULA  RAMYA DEVI 6507 7/7/2017
2019-20 V S T R S S S CHANDU GUPTHA 6535 7/29/2017
2019-20 THOTA NAGA LAKSHMI 6398 6/19/2017
2019-20 ALLA SAI DURGA 6493 7/3/2017
2019-20 BALLIPATI JHANSI RANI 6401 6/19/2017
2019-20 BUNGA NANI 6512 7/10/2017
2019-20 CHENNAM RAJU 6495 7/4/2017
2019-20 CHILLA SANDEEP 6461 6/20/2017
2019-20 KADAGALLA  SRIINDU 6404 6/19/2017
2019-20 KOPPOJU RATNA KUMARI 6402 6/19/2017
2019-20 MENNEM  MARYMATHA 6400 6/19/2017
2019-20 PATHALAPATI MOUNIKA 6399 6/19/2017
2019-20 PEDAPATI SAILAJA 6427 6/21/2017
2019-20 REVADA SHARON 6527 7/27/2017
2019-20 SADE MARGARET 6502 7/6/2017
2019-20 SARIPALLI MAMATHA 6405 6/19/2017
2019-20 SODISETTI ARUNA KUMARI 6492 7/3/2017

2018-2019 ALAJANGI YESU 6607 6/29/2018
2018-2019 AVULA  NAGA SAMYUKTA 6559 6/12/2018



2018-2019 MADASI MANI RATNAM 6616 7/10/2018
2018-2019 MAJJI NAGA LAKSHMI 6610 7/6/2018
2018-2019 MAMIDI  YESURATHNAM 6583 6/20/2018
2018-2019 MANDRU SIRISHA 6564 6/14/2018
2018-2019 PENUMALA SOWMYA 6574 6/18/2018
2018-2019 RAJALA PRIYANKA 6620 7/11/2018
2018-2019 SEELAM SRAVANI DEVI 6570 6/18/2018
2018-2019 TADI RAVEENA 6633 7/21/2018
2018-2019 MARTHI SANDHYA 6638 8/6/2018
2018-2019 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU 6639 8/8/2018
2018-2019 SHEIK MADEENA 6637 8/7/2018
2018-2019 DIDDLA RASI 6640 8/8/2018
2018-2019 BONDADA NAGA DEVI 6626 7/16/2018
2018-2019 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA 6537 6/4/2018
2018-2019 BHOGAVARAPU  SRUTHI 6578 6/18/2018
2018-2019 GIDDA LAKSHMI DURGA 6612 7/9/2018
2018-2019 GOTTAPU MAHA LAKSHMI 6625 7/16/2018
2018-2019 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH 6545 6/7/2018
2018-2019 MAHAMMAD ASHA 6541 6/5/2018
2018-2019 PEETHALA ANAND KUMAR 6586 6/20/2018
2018-2019 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR 6582 6/19/2018
2018-2019 PUDI SRILEKHA 6547 6/8/2018
2018-2019 SAMMANGI RAMU 6593 6/22/2018
2018-2019 SURAVARAPU SURYA TEJASRI 6624 7/16/2018
2018-2019 SHAIK FOUJIYA 6540 6/5/2018
2018-2019 THAMMU SYAMALA 6562 6/13/2018
2018-2019 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 6571 6/18/2018
2018-2019 AVULA DEEPIKA 6558 6/12/2018
2018-2019 AMBATI SRAVANI 6609 6/30/2018
2018-2019 BUDIDA RAMYA SRI 6577 6/18/2018
2018-2019 BALE SHALANI 6579 6/19/2018
2018-2019 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA 6560 6/12/2018
2018-2019 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR 6600 6/27/2018
2018-2019 JAKKAMPUDI DURGA RAO 6595 6/22/2018
2018-2019 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI 6548 6/8/2018
2018-2019 MAMUDURI KOKILA 6601 6/27/2018
2018-2019 MENTI PRIYANKA 6599 6/19/2018
2018-2019 HARI SATYA SRIVIDYA 6554 6/11/2018
2018-2019 NUNE ATCHUTH KUMAR 6603 6/27/2018
2018-2019 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTHA 6628 7/16/2018
2018-2019 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI 6590 6/21/2018
2018-2019 THOTA SIRISHA 6557 6/12/2018
2018-2019 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA 6623 7/16/2018
2018-2019 ALLA SRIPAVANI 6551 6/11/2018



2018-2019 AMBATI ANIL BABU 6542 6/5/2018
2018-2019 BETU AVANTHI 6619 7/11/2018
2018-2019 DAKI  REETHIKA NAVYA 6563 6/14/2018
2018-2019 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI 6613 7/9/2018
2018-2019 JAKKAMPUDI  LAKSHMAN SAI 6546 6/8/2018
2018-2019 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI 6580 6/19/2018
2018-2019 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO 6588 6/20/2018
2018-2019 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM 6591 6/21/2018
2018-2019 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR 6566 6/14/2018
2018-2019 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA SWETHA 6608 6/30/2018
2018-2019 MUSINANI CHANTI 6611 7/9/2018
2018-2019 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN 6592 6/21/2018
2018-2019 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA 6568 6/18/2018
2018-2019 THOTA YEHOSHUVA 6584 6/20/2018
2018-2019 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA 6622 7/12/2018
2018-2019 MANDA SANTHOSH KUMAR 6635 7/31/2018
2018-2019 DOOSANAPUDI  RUTHGRACE 6636 7/31/2018
2018-2019 CHINTALAPUDI ANJANI 6605 6/28/2018
2018-2019 GORLI GAYATHRI 6569 6/18/2018
2018-2019 KILLI ACHYUTA RAO 6553 6/11/2018
2018-2019 KOLLI  LAVANYA 6615 7/9/2018
2018-2019 MURAMALLA MADHAVI 6621 7/12/2018
2018-2019 NEELAMSETTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6617 7/10/2018
2018-2019 PINNENTI RADHA 6581 6/19/2018
2018-2019 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI 6604 6/28/2018
2018-2019 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA MAVALLU 6632 7/18/2018
2018-2019 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN 6631 7/18/2018
2018-2019 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA 6596 6/23/2018
2018-2019 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI 6585 6/20/2018
2018-2019 BORRA DEEPIKA 6587 6/20/2018
2018-2019 BANDI SUMANTH 6589 6/21/2018
2018-2019 CHINNAM DORKA 6630 7/17/2018
2018-2019 CHINTA RAMU 6565 6/14/2018
2018-2019 D DEEPIKA 6572 6/20/2018
2018-2019 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI 6550 6/11/2018
2018-2019 DRAKSHARAPU GAYATHRI 6536 6/4/2018
2018-2019 GORRELA NAGARAJU 6598 6/23/2018
2018-2019 KALIDASU MIRIYAMMA 6629 7/17/2018
2018-2019 KUKKALA SUNITHA 6606 6/28/2018
2018-2019 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA 6594 6/22/2018
2018-2019 MALLAMPALLI MADHURI 6602 6/27/2018
2018-2019 MADASU PEDDIRAJU 6567 6/14/2018
2018-2019 MMATTA SINDHU 6555 6/11/2018
2018-2019 M.ROJA RAMANI 6543 6/7/2018



2018-2019 NATHA ASHA 6614 7/9/2018
2018-2019 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA 6552 6/11/2018
2018-2019 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI 6549 6/11/2018
2018-2019 REVULAGADDA MANISHA 6627 7/16/2018
2018-2019 REVULAGADDA MOULI 6618 7/10/2018
2018-2019 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA 6539 6/5/2018
2018-2019 SANAPALA JANSI LAKSHMI 6573 6/18/2018
2018-2019 SARIPALLI THERISSA 6597 6/23/2018
2018-2019 THOTA MAHANKALI 6575 6/18/2018
2018-2019 THUMMURU PURNA GANGA TULASI 6561 6/13/2018
2018-2019 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI 6538 6/4/2018
2018-2019 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA 6634 8/1/2018
2018-2019 DEVARAPU ANU 6415 6/20/2017
2018-2019 GANDIKOTA SANTHAKUMARI 6446 6/22/2017
2018-2019 JAKKAMPUDI LOHITHA LAVANYA 6416 6/20/2017
2018-2019 KOMARAVALLI  JHANSI PRABHA 6417 6/20/2017
2018-2019 MADDALA ANANTHA RAJU 6500 7/4/2017
2018-2019 MADDALA VAGDEVI 6447 6/22/2017
2018-2019 MAMILLAPALLI DIVYA 6478 7/1/2017
2018-2019 MIRIYALA MADHURI 6523 7/20/2017
2018-2019 NAKKA KRUPA 6460 6/27/2017
2018-2019 NALLADEVI BHRAMARAMBIKA 6482 7/1/2017
2018-2019 PAPOLU MALLESWARI 6432 6/21/2017
2018-2019 RAPAKA SYAMSON 6471 6/28/2017
2018-2019 UPPULA BHAGYA PRASAD 6525 7/20/2017
2018-2019 ALAMURI IRAVATHI 6442 6/22/2017
2018-2019 AMBATI  BABURAO 6515 7/12/2017
2018-2019 BANTU DIVYA 6441 6/22/2017
2018-2019 BONU PAVANA VENKATA DURGA 6479 7/1/2017
2018-2019 CHIKKALA DANAMMA 6480 7/2/2017
2018-2019 CHODIGINJALA PRASANNA 6487 7/3/2017
2018-2019 DANDE CHANDRIKA  6469 6/28/2017
2018-2019 DASIMSETTI SAI  LAKSHMI PRASANNA 6472 6/28/2017
2018-2019 DODDI VENKATA PEDDI RAJU 6448 6/23/2017
2018-2019 KODAVATI LAKSHMANA PRABHU 6488 7/3/2017
2018-2019 KUNDETI SUVARNA RAJU 6436 6/21/2017
2018-2019 MACHIGIRI JASHUVA BENARJEE 6526 7/22/2017
2018-2019 MUNGARA SWAPNA 6455 6/27/2017
2018-2019 MUNGASWARNAKUMARI 6468 6/28/2017
2018-2019 MUSINANI  HARI APPALACHARI 6435 6/21/2017
2018-2019 MUTYALA GANESH DURGA 6437 6/21/2017
2018-2019 PAPOLU MANIKANTARAJU 6485 7/3/2017
2018-2019 RAJADEVARA SIVA SURYA 6518 7/14/2017
2018-2019 ROWTHU ANUSHA 6474 6/29/2017



2018-2019 SAALA YUVARAJU 6484 7/3/2017
2018-2019 SAPPA NAGA LAKSHMI 6438 6/21/2017
2018-2019 VELPURI  DHANALAKSMI 6439 6/22/2017
2018-2019 VELPURI DURGA BHAVANI 6440 6/22/2017
2018-2019 VELUPURI VENKATESH 6481 7/1/2017
2018-2019 VUBA PRISKILLA 6475 7/2/2017
2018-2019 AITAM HARI KRISHNA 6467 6/28/2017
2018-2019 ANGARAVEERAVENKATA SARATH KUMAR 6497 7/4/2017
2018-2019 INJAMURI SAI RAM 6443 6/21/2017
2018-2019 KODET IVENKATADURGAPRASAD 6503 7/6/2017
2018-2019 MADIMATTLA RAMAKIOTA BHAVANI 6470 7/3/2017
2018-2019 MUDDAKA MOHANA VENKATA NARENDRA 6466 6/28/2017
2018-2019 NAMBURI SRI VUJAYA 6534 7/29/2017
2018-2019 NANDYALA DEVENDRAKRISHNA VARMA 6414 6/19/2017
2018-2019 PASUPULETI   KUMAR NAGA VENKATA SAI 6473 6/28/2017
2018-2019 AALLA DOLLY DURGA 6496 7/4/2017
2018-2019 AMBATI SUNIL BABU 6413 6/19/2017
2018-2019 BOBBILI LAKSHMI DURGA 6476 6/30/2017
2018-2019 BORRA SANDHYA 6504 7/6/2017
2018-2019 GAJAULLA SURYA VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA 6533 7/29/2017
2018-2019 GARIGIPATI DEVI CHANDRA KALA 6425 6/21/2017
2018-2019 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHA LAKSHMI 6445 6/22/2017
2018-2019 GURADASU SALMANRAJU 6418 6/20/2017
2018-2019 KADIM JYOTHI BHAVANI 6422 6/21/2017
2018-2019 KAVALA ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA SWAMI 6420 6/20/2017
2018-2019 KUNCHE SATYAVANI 6464 6/27/2017
2018-2019 N. VIJAY KRISHNA 6444 6/22/2017
2018-2019 NAIDU SIVA 6519 7/14/2017
2018-2019 NAIDUPURNA DURGA 6424 6/21/2017
2018-2019 NIMMALA  SANDHYA MADHURI 6528 7/27/2017
2018-2019 NIMMALA LAKSHMI ISWARYA 6498 7/4/2017
2018-2019 PANDRANKI GOWRISHANKER 6419 6/20/2017
2018-2019 PAPOLU SRIVALLIKA 6505 7/6/2017
2018-2019 PECHETI BHOOLAKSHMI 6513 7/10/2017
2018-2019 RAMISETTI NAGA SATISH KUMAR 6521 7/15/2017
2018-2019 SANKU SUNITHA` 6423 6/21/2017
2018-2019 SKAIK CHAN BASHA 6453 6/24/2017
2018-2019 TANNEEDI BHAVANI 6506 7/7/2017
2018-2019 UDDAVOLU VEN KATESH 6509 7/10/2017
2018-2019 BALAM DHANESH 6490 7/3/2017
2018-2019 BUTTALA SRIRAM 6459 6/27/2017
2018-2019 EERLA SURYA SAGAR 6463 6/27/2017
2018-2019 ELIPE MOUNIKA 6452 6/23/2017
2018-2019 JAMI ASHA DEEPIKA 6430 6/21/2017



2018-2019 KASIREDDY NIKHILA 6406 6/19/2017
2018-2019 KOMMURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI 6409 6/19/2017
2018-2019 KONCHA NAVEENA SUMADEVI 6407 6/19/2017
2018-2019 KOSETTI KESAVA 6494 6/20/2017
2018-2019 KOTA ROSHINI 6431 6/21/2017
2018-2019 KOTTA H N DURGA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6410 6/19/2017
2018-2019 NAKKA SURESH 6516 7/12/2017
2018-2019 PENAGANTI  LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI. 6428 6/21/2017
2018-2019 PERABATTHULA RAMESH 6411 6/19/2017
2018-2019 PULLURI GANGADHAR 6458 6/20/2017
2018-2019 PUTHIREDDY LAKSHMI LAVANYA 6491 7/3/2017
2018-2019 SANNIKANTI  JASWANTHRAO 6499 7/4/2017
2018-2019 SREEDIVYA GEDALA 6408 6/19/2017
2018-2019 TAMBABATTULA  RAMYA DEVI 6507 7/7/2017
2018-2019 V S T R S S S CHANDU GUPTHA 6535 7/29/2017
2018-2019 THOTA NAGA LAKSHMI 6398 6/19/2017
2018-2019 ALLA SAI DURGA 6493 7/3/2017
2018-2019 BALLIPATI JHANSI RANI 6401 6/19/2017
2018-2019 BUNGA NANI 6512 7/10/2017
2018-2019 CHENNAM RAJU 6495 7/4/2017
2018-2019 CHILLA SANDEEP 6461 6/20/2017
2018-2019 KADAGALLA  SRIINDU 6404 6/19/2017
2018-2019 KOPPOJU RATNA KUMARI 6402 6/19/2017
2018-2019 MENNEM  MARYMATHA 6400 6/19/2017
2018-2019 PATHALAPATI MOUNIKA 6399 6/19/2017
2018-2019 PEDAPATI SAILAJA 6427 6/21/2017
2018-2019 REVADA SHARON 6527 7/27/2017
2018-2019 SADE MARGARET 6502 7/6/2017
2018-2019 SARIPALLI MAMATHA 6405 6/19/2017
2018-2019 SODISETTI ARUNA KUMARI 6492 7/3/2017
2018-2019 BETHAPUDI RAJESH KUMAR 6346 7/4/2016
2018-2019 BONTHA CHINTU 6352 7/4/2016
2018-2019 DARSI SANDHYA 6357 7/15/2016
2018-2019 GANDI ASHOK 6306 6/28/2016
2018-2019 GORRELA PEDDI RAJU 6380 7/28/2016
2018-2019 KANACHI SATYA SAI RAM 6393 8/11/2016
2018-2019 KAREDI GONTHEMMA 6375 6/18/2016
2018-2019 MADDALA NAGA CHANDRA DEVI 6267 6/18/2016
2018-2019 POLIMATI SONIA 6303 6/28/2016
2018-2019 SINGURI LAKSHMANA KUMARI 6364 7/16/2016
2018-2019 TELE SOWJANYA KUMARI 6356 7/15/2016
2018-2019 THOTA SAI DURGA 6353 7/4/2016
2018-2019 YANDRAPU SRIHARI 6301 6/28/2016
2018-2019 BOKKA SRUTHI 6300 6/28/2016



2018-2019 CHELLURI NAGA RAJU 6341 7/2/2016
2018-2019 DONGA RAVI KUMAR 6383 7/28/2016
2018-2019 GEDALA SRAVANI 6312 6/28/2016
2018-2019 GUDA DEEPTHI 6396 8/16/2016
2018-2019 JANGAM LAVANYA 6271 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KAMMIKATI JOHN 6381 7/28/2016
2018-2019 KOLLI BHARGAVA SATYA RAVITEJA 6339 6/29/2016
2018-2019 KURELLA SAI SATEESH 6331 6/29/2016
2018-2019 MADASI SWARNA LATHA 6316 6/28/2016
2018-2019 MUSINANI SURYANARAYANA 6329 6/29/2016
2018-2019 MUTYALA LEELA KUMARI 6327 6/29/2016
2018-2019 NAKKA LEELA GANESH 6321 6/28/2016
2018-2019 PATHI  SAI ACHYUTRAM 6342 7/2/2016
2018-2019 PODURI NARASANNA 6314 6/28/2016
2018-2019 RAPAKA MANVITHA 6333 6/29/2016
2018-2019 RAYUDU VINAY 6328 6/29/2016
2018-2019 SUNDARA MANI MALA 6369 7/16/2016
2018-2019 SURAVARAPU SIVA DURGA PRASAD 6366 7/16/2016
2018-2019 TAMARAPU SATYANARAYANA 6368 7/16/2016
2018-2019 UPPALA RAJU 6308 6/28/2016
2018-2019 VIPPARTHI KISHORE 6354 7/4/2016
2018-2019 KARRI PENTAYYA NAIDU 6291 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KATAM EBINEZAR 6372 7/16/2016
2018-2019 KOMMU REVATHI 6367 7/16/2016
2018-2019 MANTENA JAGADISH 6350 7/4/2016
2018-2019 NAGIREDDY JYOTHI 6384 7/28/2016
2018-2019 RAVULA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6344 7/2/2016
2018-2019 SALADI DEVI 6345 7/2/2016
2018-2019 BADETI SATYA VANI 6317 6/28/2016
2018-2019 CHENNU VENKATA RAMESH 6284 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KARANAM SAI BABU 6294 6/18/2016
2018-2019 LANKA NAVYA SRI 6377 7/18/2016
2018-2019 MADDIPATLA UMA MAHESWARI 6282 6/18/2016
2018-2019 MADISETTY YESU KUMAR 6295 6/18/2016
2018-2019 MANDA KRISHNA VENI 6323 6/29/2016
2018-2019 MUGADA SANDHYA RANI 6395 8/16/2016
2018-2019 NIMMALA PAVANI 6325 6/29/2016
2018-2019 PAPOLU RAMA KRISHNA 6347 7/4/2016
2018-2019 PEDDIREDDY KIRAN PADMAVATHI 6340 6/29/2016
2018-2019 RACHAKONDA DATTA SAI 6311 6/28/2016
2018-2019 ADABALA KRUPA JYOTHI 6348 7/4/2016
2018-2019 ADAPA TRINADHA SAI 6370 7/16/2016
2018-2019 AYINAMILLI PEDDINTLU VENKATA SUPRIYA 6349 7/4/2016
2018-2019 BADIREDDI AKANKSHA 6275 6/18/2016



2018-2019 BANDARU REVATHI 6298 6/18/2016
2018-2019 CHALLA BINDHU MADHAVI 6285 6/18/2016
2018-2019 CHENNAMSETTI TULASI DURGA BHAVANI 6266 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KANDIPILLI NAGENDRA BABU 6382 7/28/2016
2018-2019 MANDALA DURGA PRASAD 6326 6/29/2016
2018-2019 MUTHIKI NAGA MALLESWARI 6281 6/18/2016
2018-2019 NADIMINTI VEERA VENKATA SAI CHAITANYA 6320 6/28/2016
2018-2019 NANDAM MOHANMURALI 6296 6/18/2016
2018-2019 PAALAPARTHI SRILAKSHMI 6305 6/28/2016
2018-2019 PENTA BALA SUNDARI 6280 6/18/2016
2018-2019 SANKU SATYA SREE LAKSHMI 6273 6/18/2016
2018-2019 SHEIK BABJI 6374 7/18/2016
2018-2019 SUREDDI PUSHPA SRI VANI 6355 7/15/2017
2018-2019 TAMARANA LAKSHMI 6268 6/18/2016
2018-2019 THUMMURI JHANSI 6272 6/18/2016
2018-2019 UNGARAALA SAI VENKATA KESAVA SIVA GANESH 6278 6/18/2016
2018-2019 YADAVALLI RAGHAVENDRA RAO 6324 6/29/2016
2018-2019 ARUGOLLU SRINIVASA RAO 6307 6/28/2016
2018-2019 BAYYE SANDHYA 6290 6/18/2016
2018-2019 CHINTADA RAVINDRA 6389 7/28/2016
2018-2019 DODDI KASULU 6330 6/29/2016
2018-2019 GANTA KUMARI 6388 7/28/2016
2018-2019 GUDUPU SAVITHRI 6283 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KASIREDDY HARIKA 6277 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KOPPINEEDI ANUSHA 6334 6/29/2016
2018-2019 KURASAALA SANTOSHI RANI 6297 6/18/2016
2018-2019 KURMANI NALINI 6293 6/18/2016
2018-2019 LELLA ANUSHA 6387 7/28/2016
2018-2019 MANDALANKA MOUNIKA 6276 6/18/2016
2018-2019 MANDALANKA PREMA RAJU 6386 7/28/2016
2018-2019 MANDALANKA SAILAJA 6288 6/18/2016
2018-2019 NAKKA ANJALI 6287 6/18/2016
2018-2019 PATHIVADA SUSHMA 6274 6/18/2016
2018-2019 PEDADA LALITHA 6292 6/18/2016
2018-2019 RAYUDU PRASANTHI 6335 6/29/2016
2018-2019 REVADA VIJAYA 6304 6/28/2016
2018-2019 SARIPALLI JAYA RAJU 6319 6/28/2016
2018-2019 SAYALA NAGA BABU 6365 7/16/2016
2018-2019 VIPPARTHI MANI 6315 6/28/2016
2018-2019 VIPPARTHI VIJAYA 6318 6/28/2016
2017-2018 DEVARAPU ANU 6415 6/20/2017
2017-2018 JAKKAMPUDI LOHITHA LAVANYA 6416 6/20/2017
2017-2018 KOMARAVALLI  JHANSI PRABHA 6417 6/20/2017
2017-2018 PAPOLU MALLESWARI 6432 6/21/2017



2017-2018 GANDIKOTA SANTHAKUMARI 6446 6/22/2017
2017-2018 MADDALA VAGDEVI 6447 6/22/2017
2017-2018 NAKKA KRUPA 6460 6/27/2017
2017-2018 RAPAKA SYAMSON 6471 6/28/2017
2017-2018 MAMILLAPALLI DIVYA 6478 7/1/2017
2017-2018 NALLADEVI BHRAMARAMBIKA 6482 7/1/2017
2017-2018 MADDALA ANANTHA RAJU 6500 7/4/2017
2017-2018 KODURI VENKATESH KUMAR 6514 7/10/2017
2017-2018 MIRIYALA MADHURI 6523 7/20/2017
2017-2018 UPPULA BHAGYA PRASAD 6525 7/20/2017
2017-2018 MACHIGIRI JASHUVA BENARJEE 6526 7/22/2017
2017-2018 SAALA YUVARAJU 6484 7/3/2017
2017-2018 MUSINANI  HARI APPALACHARI 6435 6/21/2017
2017-2018 RAJADEVARA SIVA SURYA 6518 7/14/2017
2017-2018 NIMMALA B.S.N. ANJALI DEVI 6520 7/15/2017
2017-2018 KUNDETI SUVARNA RAJU 6436 6/21/2017
2017-2018 MUTYALA GANESH DURGA 6437 6/21/2017
2017-2018 SAPPA NAGA LAKSHMI 6438 6/21/2017
2017-2018 AMBATI  BABURAO 6515 7/12/2017
2017-2018 VELPURI  DHANALAKSMI 6439 6/22/2017
2017-2018 VELPURI DURGA BHAVANI 6440 6/22/2017
2017-2018 BANTU DIVYA 6441 6/22/2017
2017-2018 ALAMURI IRAVATHI 6442 6/22/2017
2017-2018 DODDI VENKATA PEDDI RAJU 6448 6/23/2017
2017-2018 YAVARANA DURGA POORNIMA 6450 23-062017
2017-2018 CHENNAM VIJAYA  ROHITHA 6451 6/23/2017
2017-2018 MUNGARA SWAPNA 6455 6/27/2017
2017-2018 KORASIKHA VENKATESWARA RAO 6462 6/27/2017
2017-2018 NAGARAPOU SIVA 6465 6/28/2017
2017-2018 DANDE CHANDRIKA  6469 6/28/2017
2017-2018 DASIMSETTI SAI  LAKSHMI PRASANNA 6472 6/28/2017
2017-2018 ROWTHU ANUSHA 6474 6/29/2017
2017-2018 VUBA PRISKILLA 6475 6/21/2017
2017-2018 BONU PAVANA VENKATA DURGA 6479 7/1/2017
2017-2018 CHIKKALA DANAMMA 6480 7/1/2017
2017-2018 VELUPURI VENKATESH 6481 7/1/2017
2017-2018 SIDDHA SHANMUKI DURGA BHAVANI 6483 7/3/2017
2017-2018 PAPOLU MANIKANTARAJU 6485 7/3/2017
2017-2018 CHODIGINJALA PRASANNA 6487 7/3/2017
2017-2018 MOHAMMAD  FAKRUDDIN 6501 7/5/2017
2017-2018 MUNGASWARNAKUMARI 6468 6/28/2017
2017-2018 DASIMSETTI  SAIRAM PRAKASH 6486 7/13/2017
2017-2018 KODAVATI LAKSHMANA PRABHU 6488 7/3/2017
2017-2018 SENAPATHI RAVI KUMAR 6531 7/28/2017



2017-2018 INJAMURI LAZARU 6530 7/28/2017
2017-2018 NANDYALA DEVENDRAKRISHNA VARMA 6414 6/19/2017
2017-2018 NELAPATI DINAKAR 6434 6/21/2017
2017-2018 CHINTA VINAY 6433 6/26/2017
2017-2018 INJAMURI SAI RAM 6443 6/21/2017
2017-2018 MANGAM PRAMEELA 6454 6/24/2017
2017-2018 PASUPULETI   KUMAR NAGA VENKATA SAI 6473 6/28/2017
2017-2018 MADIMATTLA RAMAKIOTA BHAVANI 6470 7/3/2017
2017-2018 MUDDAKA MOHANA VENKATA NARENDRA 6466 6/28/2017
2017-2018 ANGARAVEERAVENKATA SARATH KUMAR 6497 7/4/2017
2017-2018 KODET IVENKATADURGAPRASAD 6503 7/6/2017
2017-2018 AITAM HARI KRISHNA 6467 6/28/2017
2017-2018 NAMBURI SRI VUJAYA 6534 7/29/2017
2017-2018 NAIDUPURNA DURGA 6424 6/21/2017
2017-2018 KUNCHE SATYAVANI 6464 6/27/2017
2017-2018 N. VIJAY KRISHNA 6444 6/22/2017
2017-2018 GARIGIPATI DEVI CHANDRA KALA 6425 6/21/2017
2017-2018 SANKU SUNITHA` 6423 6/21/2017
2017-2018 KADIM JYOTHI BHAVANI 6422 6/21/2017
2017-2018 KAVALA ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA SWAMI 6420 6/20/2017
2017-2018 PANDRANKI GOWRISHANKER 6419 6/20/2017
2017-2018 AMBATI SUNIL BABU 6413 6/19/2017
2017-2018 JALLI RAJU 6517 7/12/2017
2017-2018 ADE SAI MAHESWARI 6421 6/21/2017
2017-2018 PAPOLU SRIVALLIKA 6505 7/6/2017
2017-2018 SKAIK CHAN BASHA 6453 6/24/2017
2017-2018 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHA LAKSHMI 6445 6/22/2017
2017-2018 PECHETI BHOOLAKSHMI 6513 7/10/2017
2017-2018 GAJULA NAGA JYOTHI 6477 6/30/2017
2017-2018 BOBBILI LAKSHMI DURGA 6476 6/30/2017
2017-2018 PYDIKONDALA SATHI DURGA SWARUPA 6489 7/3/2017
2017-2018 NIMMALA LAKSHMI ISWARYA 6498 7/4/2017
2017-2018 UDDAVOLU VEN KATESH 6509 7/10/2017
2017-2018 TANNEEDI BHAVANI 6506 7/7/2017
2017-2018 NIMMALA  SANDHYA MADHURI 6528 7/27/2017
2017-2018 AALLA DOLLY DURGA 6496 7/4/2017
2017-2018 BORRA SANDHYA 6504 7/6/2017
2017-2018 NAIDU SIVA 6519 7/14/2017
2017-2018 RAMISETTI NAGA SATISH KUMAR 6521 7/15/2017
2017-2018 VANDE LEELESWARI 6508 7/7/2017
2017-2018 GURADASU SALMANRAJU 6418 6/20/2017
2017-2018 GAJAULLA SURYA VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA 6533 7/29/2017
2017-2018 BALAM DHANESH 6490 7/3/2017
2017-2018 KOSETTI KESAVA 6494 7/3/2017



2017-2018 ELIPE MOUNIKA 6452 6/23/2017
2017-2018 PULLURI GANGADHAR 6458 6/27/2017
2017-2018 PENAGANTI  LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI. 6428 6/21/2017
2017-2018 BUTTALA SRIRAM 6459 6/27/2017
2017-2018 KOMMURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI 6409 6/19/2017
2017-2018 KASIREDDY NIKHILA 6406 6/19/2017
2017-2018 SREEDIVYA GEDALA 6408 6/19/2017
2017-2018 EERLA SURYA SAGAR 6463 6/27/2017
2017-2018 KOTA ROSHINI 6431 6/21/2017
2017-2018 DUVVANI VUJAYA KUMARI 6457 6/27/2017
2017-2018 SANNIKANTI  JASWANTHRAO 6499 7/4/2017
2017-2018 KOTTA H N DURGA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6410 6/19/2017
2017-2018 GEDALA RAMYA BHARGAVI 6412 6/19/2017
2017-2018 TAMBABATTULA  RAMYA DEVI 6507 7/7/2017
2017-2018 PUTHIREDDY LAKSHMI LAVANYA 6491 7/3/2017
2017-2018 JAMI ASHA DEEPIKA 6430 6/21/2017
2017-2018 NAKKA SURESH 6516 7/12/2017
2017-2018 KONCHA NAVEENA SUMADEVI 6407 6/19/2017
2017-2018 PEDDA RAMANJANEYULU 6429 6/21/2017
2017-2018 PERABATTHULA RAMESH 6411 6/19/2017
2017-2018 V S T R S S S CHANDU GUPTHA 6535 7/29/2017
2017-2018 THOTA NAGA LAKSHMI 6398 6/19/2017
2017-2018 PATHALAPATI MOUNIKA 6399 6/19/2017
2017-2018 MENNEM  MARYMATHA 6400 6/19/2017
2017-2018 BALLIPATI JHANSI RANI 6401 6/19/2017
2017-2018 KOPPOJU RATNA KUMARI 6402 6/19/2017
2017-2018 KADAGALLA  SRIINDU 6404 6/19/2017
2017-2018 SARIPALLI MAMATHA 6405 6/19/2017
2017-2018 LALAPUDI ROJA 6426 6/21/2017
2017-2018 PEDAPATI SAILAJA 6427 6/21/2017
2017-2018 ALLA SAI DURGA 6493 7/3/2017
2017-2018 SADE MARGARET 6502 7/6/2017
2017-2018 BUNGA NANI 6512 7/10/2017
2017-2018 CHENNAM RAJU 6495 7/4/2017
2017-2018 KORAPATI RAJESH 6524 7/19/2017
2017-2018 SODISETTI ARUNA KUMARI 6492 7/3/2017
2017-2018 CHILLA SANDEEP 6461 6/20/2017
2017-2018 UDIMUDI KARNA 6529 7/28/2017
2017-2018 UNNAMATLA SAILU 6532 7/28/2017
2017-2018 REVADA SHARON 6527 7/27/2017
2017-2018 BETHAPUDI RAJESH KUMAR 6346 7/4/2016
2017-2018 BONTHA CHINTU 6352 7/4/2016
2017-2018 DARSI SANDHYA 6357 7/15/2016
2017-2018 GANDI ASHOK 6306 6/28/2016



2017-2018 GORRELA PEDDI RAJU 6380 7/28/2016
2017-2018 KANACHI SATYA SAI RAM 6393 8/11/2016
2017-2018 KAREDI GONTHEMMA 6375 6/18/2016
2017-2018 MADDALA NAGA CHANDRA DEVI 6267 6/18/2016
2017-2018 MAMUDURI RAMYA 6302 6/28/2016
2017-2018 POLIMATI SONIA 6303 6/28/2016
2017-2018 SINGURI LAKSHMANA KUMARI 6364 7/16/2016
2017-2018 TELE SOWJANYA KUMARI 6356 7/15/2016
2017-2018 THOTA SAI DURGA 6353 7/4/2016
2017-2018 YANDRAPU SRIHARI 6301 6/28/2016
2017-2018 BOKKA SRUTHI 6300 6/28/2016
2017-2018 CHELLURI NAGA RAJU 6341 7/2/2016
2017-2018 DONGA RAVI KUMAR 6383 7/28/2016
2017-2018 GEDALA SRAVANI 6312 6/28/2016
2017-2018 GUDA DEEPTHI 6396 8/16/2016
2017-2018 JANGAM LAVANYA 6271 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KAMMIKATI JOHN 6381 7/28/2016
2017-2018 KOLLI BHARGAVA SATYA RAVITEJA 6339 6/29/2016
2017-2018 KURELLA SAI SATEESH 6331 6/29/2016
2017-2018 MADASI SWARNA LATHA 6316 6/28/2016
2017-2018 MUSINANI BRAHMANANDAM 6351 7/4/2016
2017-2018 MUSINANI SURYANARAYANA 6329 6/29/2016
2017-2018 MUTYALA LEELA KUMARI 6327 6/29/2016
2017-2018 NAKKA LEELA GANESH 6321 6/28/2016
2017-2018 PATHI  SAI ACHYUTRAM 6342 7/2/2016
2017-2018 PODURI NARASANNA 6314 6/28/2016
2017-2018 RAPAKA MANVITHA 6333 6/29/2016
2017-2018 RAYUDU VINAY 6328 6/29/2016
2017-2018 SUNDARA MANI MALA 6369 7/16/2016
2017-2018 SURAVARAPU SIVA DURGA PRASAD 6366 7/16/2016
2017-2018 TAMARAPU SATYANARAYANA 6368 7/16/2016
2017-2018 UPPALA RAJU 6308 6/28/2016
2017-2018 VIPPARTHI KISHORE 6354 7/4/2016
2017-2018 KARRI PENTAYYA NAIDU 6291 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KATAM EBINEZAR 6372 7/16/2016
2017-2018 KOMMU REVATHI 6367 7/16/2016
2017-2018 MANTENA JAGADISH 6350 7/4/2016
2017-2018 NAGIREDDY JYOTHI 6384 7/28/2016
2017-2018 RAVULA VENKATA LAKSHMI 6344 7/2/2016
2017-2018 SALADI DEVI 6345 7/2/2016
2017-2018 BADETI SATYA VANI 6317 6/28/2016
2017-2018 CHENNU VENKATA RAMESH 6284 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KARANAM SAI BABU 6294 6/18/2016
2017-2018 LANKA NAVYA SRI 6377 7/18/2016



2017-2018 MADDIPATLA UMA MAHESWARI 6282 6/18/2016
2017-2018 MADISETTY YESU KUMAR 6295 6/18/2016
2017-2018 MANDA CHANDRAKA 6392 8/11/2016
2017-2018 MANDA KRISHNA VENI 6323 6/29/2016
2017-2018 MUGADA SANDHYA RANI 6395 8/16/2016
2017-2018 NAJANA DEEPIKA 6332 6/29/2016
2017-2018 NIMMALA PAVANI 6325 6/29/2016
2017-2018 PAPOLU RAMA KRISHNA 6347 7/4/2016
2017-2018 PEDDIREDDY KIRAN PADMAVATHI 6340 6/29/2016
2017-2018 RACHAKONDA DATTA SAI 6311 6/28/2016
2017-2018 ADAPA TRINADHA SAI 6370 7/16/2016
2017-2018 AYINAMILLI PEDDINTLU VENKATA SUPRIYA 6349 7/4/2016
2017-2018 BADIREDDI AKANKSHA 6275 6/18/2016
2017-2018 BANDARU REVATHI 6298 6/18/2016
2017-2018 CHALLA BINDHU MADHAVI 6285 6/18/2016
2017-2018 CHENNAMSETTI TULASI DURGA BHAVANI 6266 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KADAMI jESUDASU 6337 6/29/2016
2017-2018 KANDIPALLI NAGENDRA BABU 6322 6/28/2016
2017-2018 MANDALA DURGA PRASAD 6326 6/29/2016
2017-2018 MUTHIKI NAGA MALLESWARI 6281 6/18/2016
2017-2018 NADIMINTI VEERA VENKATA SAI CHAITANYA 6320 6/28/2016
2017-2018 NANDAM MOHANMURALI 6296 6/18/2016
2017-2018 PAALAPARTHI SRILAKSHMI 6305 6/28/2016
2017-2018 PENTA BALA SUNDARI 6280 6/18/2016
2017-2018 SANKU SATYA SREE LAKSHMI 6273 6/18/2016
2017-2018 SHEIK BABJI 6374 7/18/2016
2017-2018 SUREDDI PUSHPA SRI VANI 6355 7/15/2017
2017-2018 TAMARANA LAKSHMI 6268 6/18/2016
2017-2018 THUMMURI JHANSI 6272 6/18/2016
2017-2018 UNGARAALA SAI VENKATA KESAVA SIVA GANESH 6278 6/18/2016
2017-2018 YADAVALLI RAGHAVENDRA RAO 6324 6/29/2016
2017-2018 ADABALA KRUPA JYOTHI 6378 7/19/2016
2017-2018 ARUGOLLU SRINIVASA RAO 6307 6/28/2016
2017-2018 BAYYE SANDHYA 6290 6/18/2016
2017-2018 CHINTADA RAVINDRA 6389 7/28/2016
2017-2018 DODDI KASULU 6330 6/29/2016
2017-2018 GUDUPU SAVITHRI 6283 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KASIREDDY HARIKA 6277 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KOPPINEEDI ANUSHA 6334 6/29/2016
2017-2018 KURASAALA SANTOSHI RANI 6297 6/18/2016
2017-2018 KURMANI NALINI 6293 6/18/2016
2017-2018 LELLA ANUSHA 6387 7/28/2016
2017-2018 MANDALANKA MOUNIKA 6276 6/18/2016
2017-2018 MANDALANKA PREMA RAJU 6386 7/28/2016



2017-2018 MANDALANKA SAILAJA 6288 6/18/2016
2017-2018 NAKKA ANJALI 6287 6/18/2016
2017-2018 PATHIVADA SUSHMA 6274 6/18/2016
2017-2018 PEDADA LALITHA 6292 6/18/2016
2017-2018 RAYUDU PRASANTHI 6335 6/29/2016
2017-2018 REVADA VIJAYA 6304 6/28/2016
2017-2018 SARIPALLI JAYA RAJU 6319 6/28/2016
2017-2018 SAYALA NAGA BABU 6365 7/16/2016
2017-2018 VIPPARTHI MANI 6315 6/28/2016
2017-2018 VIPPARTHI VIJAYA 6318 6/28/2016
2017-2018 ALAMURI SHAKEELA RANI 6251 7/25/2015
2017-2018 BATU ALEKHYA 6261 8/10/2015
2017-2018 BAYYAVARAPU VARA PRASAD 6219 7/9/2015
2017-2018 BONTHA ALEKHYA 6178 6/30/2015
2017-2018 DENDUKURI NAGA RAJU 6185 7/1/2015
2017-2018 GURRAM MOUNIKA 6175 6/30/2015
2017-2018 KHAMBHAM CHARAN 6156 6/30/2015
2017-2018 KUSUME MARYMATA 6162 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MADHUM MOUNIKA 6173 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MOHAMMAD MOHISSIN 6250 7/25/2015
2017-2018 PADMANABHUNI MOUNIKA 6140 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PALLI RAMA LAKLSHMI 6189 7/3/2015
2017-2018 SAKALABATTULA SAMPATH KUMAR 6237 7/9/2015
2017-2018 SOMA SIREESHA 6248 7/25/2015
2017-2018 VASUPALLI HEPSIVA 6243 7/25/2015
2017-2018 BUDDALA BALA MANIKANTA PRASAD 6257 7/27/2015
2017-2018 JALE VENNELA RANI 6216 7/3/2015
2017-2018 KAVALA  SATISH RAJU 6218 7/3/2015
2017-2018 KOPPINEEDI NARAYANA RAO 6181 6/30/2015

2017-2018 MANDALA PURUSHOTHAMA DURGA PRASADA RAO 6169 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MANUKONDA ANANDARAO 6235 7/9/2015
2017-2018 RAVURI KISHORE 6223 7/9/2015
2017-2018 SURABOYINA SIVA VENKATA DURGA 6192 7/3/2015
2017-2018 SURUBOINA DURGA PRASADU JAGANNADHAM 6224 7/9/2015
2017-2018 ANJURI MOUNIKA 6153 6/30/2015
2017-2018 ANUPOJU SUBRAHMANYAM 6195 7/3/2015
2017-2018 BODA VIJAYA RAJU 6258 7/27/2015
2017-2018 BOINA NAGA VEERA PRASAD 6171 6/30/2015
2017-2018 BUTTALA VENKATA KANAKA SUBHASHINI 6159 6/30/2015
2017-2018 CHAMAKURI SIRISHA 6199 7/3/2015
2017-2018 DAMODULA KIRAN KUMAR 6176 6/30/2015
2017-2018 DANDUPROLU SIVA KUMAR 6143 6/30/2015
2017-2018 DASARI SIRISHA 6172 6/30/2015
2017-2018 EEDA SUNEEL 6145 6/30/2015



2017-2018 GARIGIPATI TULASI NAGA RATNAM 6144 6/30/2015
2017-2018 GEDI MOUNIKA 6167 6/30/2015
2017-2018 GOGI PARAMJYOTHI 6191 7/3/2015
2017-2018 GONDIKOTA YESU 6241 7/9/2015
2017-2018 JOWDULA RANI 6137 6/30/2015
2017-2018 KATTA YEDUKONDADLU 6157 6/30/2015
2017-2018 KOSURI DURGA BHAVANI 6245 7/25/2015
2017-2018 LANKA LAKSHMI KOTESWARI 6180 6/30/2015
2017-2018 LANKE PAVAN SURYA 6168 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MADDALA RAJESWARI 6259 7/27/2015
2017-2018 NAKKA JAYA RAJU 6227 7/9/2015
2017-2018 NIDAMANURI HARIKA 6239 7/9/2015
2017-2018 PAMULA NAVEEN 6174 6/30/2015
2017-2018 POTLA MOJES 6229 7/9/2015
2017-2018 PUCHAKAYALA ANVESH 6217 7/3/2015
2017-2018 SANKELLA SUDHAKAR 6138 6/30/2015
2017-2018 TOLUKONDA DURGA 6147 6/30/2015
2017-2018 UPPALA JEEVARATNAM 6254 7/27/2015
2017-2018 VADDI KOTAYYA 6165 6/30/2015
2017-2018 VANAMA JANAKI NAGA SAI KAMALA 6142 6/30/2015
2017-2018 YADLA RAMANI 6139 6/30/2015
2017-2018 ADABALA SAI KRISHNA 6225 7/9/2015
2017-2018 ALLUMOLU RAMBABU 6215 7/3/2015
2017-2018 BETU LAKSHMI PRASANNA 6133 6/30/2015
2017-2018 BODABALLA JYOTHI 6182 6/30/2015
2017-2018 BODASINGI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRUDVI RAJ 6221 7/9/2015
2017-2018 DODDI RAMADEVI 6205 7/3/2015
2017-2018 JILLELLAMUDI BABY 6244 7/25/2015
2017-2018 KALAHASTI HEMA NAGA DURGA BHAVANI 6207 7/3/2015
2017-2018 KOLAPALLI MARY VIJAYA 6263 8/10/2015
2017-2018 KOTA JAYA SAI PRAKASH 6204 7/3/2015
2017-2018 KETHARI SUDHAKARA RAO 6334 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PANJA SAI DURGA PRASAD 6166 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PAPOLU SANDHYARANI 6163 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PAPOLU SESHAVENI 6146 6/30/2015
2017-2018 TADELA LAKSHMANARAO 6184 7/1/2015
2017-2018 TANNEEDI LAKSHMI GANESH 6203 7/3/2015
2017-2018 BANDARU SAI MANASA 6183 7/1/2015
2017-2018 BOBBILI BHARGAVI 6194 7/3/2015
2017-2018 BONAM SAI YOGANAND 6226 7/3/2015
2017-2018 BUDDARAPU PRIYANKA 6164 6/30/2015
2017-2018 CHIKKALA SURESH 6179 6/30/2015
2017-2018 DAMODULA SAI ESWAR 6197 7/3/2015
2017-2018 GOKA GEETHA BHAVANI 6136 6/30/2015



2017-2018 KAIGALA YESU RANI 6186 7/1/2015
2017-2018 KALAHSTHI SIVA SAI PRASANTH 6253 7/27/2015
2017-2018 KARRI RAMYA 6242 7/9/2015
2017-2018 KUMBA DURGAPRASAD 6233 7/9/2015
2017-2018 MANDALANKA RAJU 6211 7/3/2015
2017-2018 MOHAMMAD MOULANA 6202 7/3/2015
2017-2018 NUNE JAYA SAI MURALI KRISHNA 6135 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PEDAPUDI TATAJI 6177 6/30/2015
2017-2018 SALADI KUMARI LAKSHMI SAI 6148 6/30/2015
2017-2018 THOTA SOWJANYA 6240 7/9/2015
2017-2018 BALE BHAVANI 6149 6/30/2015
2017-2018 BATRAJU PARAM JYOTHI 6230 7/9/2015
2017-2018 GORLA KOUSALYA 6231 7/9/2015
2017-2018 KASIREDDYY JHANSI 6201 7/3/2015
2017-2018 MADASI BHUKAYYA 6132 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MADDALA DIVYA 6150 6/30/2015
2017-2018 MANDILA JHANSI 6235 7/9/2015
2017-2018 MUTYALA RAMYA SREE 6152 6/30/2015
2017-2018 PANDRANKI AMBIKA 6193 7/3/2015
2017-2018 PORAPU SARVANI 6238 7/9/2015
2017-2018 RAJALA MAMATHA 6161 6/30/2015
2017-2018 SHAIK SALMA BEGUM 6198 7/3/2015
2017-2018 THOTA PREMA JYOTHI 6210 7/3/2015


